
Fördel Ston

stallions, geldings & mares. 3YO & older, earnings $5,383 - $14,535. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 6:20 AM Eastern /5:20 AM Central /3:20 AM Pacific

: 1640 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 GARCON FRANCAIS 1640-1 Trainer: Erik Lindegren (5-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 7 1 0 0
Life 12 2 0 1 $10,4985, bay gelding, by Francais du Gull - Edelsa - Judge Joe Driver: Erik Lindegren (6-0-0-1, 0%)

10Jan26-2 Romme 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 2:31.9 FIN 2:32.4 Lindegren, E cc

28Aug25-1 Bollnäs ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.8 1:16.6 0:36.0 0:37.2 2:40.8 FIN 05 0:38.7 2:45.8 15.52 Skoglund, R cc 1- Nemesis Divina, 2- Googoo Gone, 3- Amazing Allan
02Jun25-4 Solvalla ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.8 1:14.8 0:37.2 0:37.5 2:40.8 FIN 06 0:38.9 2:46.8 103.74 Lindegren, E cc 1- Oregon Boko, 2- Grasshopper R.L., 3- Römossan
21Mar25-7 Romme ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:15.5 0:36.0 0:37.1 2:01.7 FIN 01.3 0:37.5 2:03.0 20.00 Lindegren, E cC 1- Oriole Boko, 2- Croizet, 3- Givemeanothername
29Jan25-2 Bergsåker sl 2640/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:38.0 1:16.4 0:37.5 0:38.2 3:21.8 FIN 02.9 0:38.7 3:24.7 5.92 Lindegren, E cc 1- Global Freeway, 2- Tulinas Eddie, 3- Skilling Banco

2 C.MON LIGUS 1640-2 Trainer: Clas Jonsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 5 1 0 0
Life 31 2 0 1 $10,6057, black mare, by Tobin Kronos - Tatum Trot - Firm Tribute Driver: Marcus Lilius (11-0-2-0, 0%)

28Dec25-8 Bergsåker ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.7 1:16.4 0:38.3 0:38.3 2:43.9 FIN d 2:32.4 4.52 Jonsson, C cc 1- Wakey Wakey, 2- Jiri Kucera, 3- Frojdholm
18Dec25-2 Gävle ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.1 1:16.8 0:37.2 0:38.0 2:42.9 FIN 03.6 0:38.9 2:46.5 22.32 Jonsson, C cc 1- Super Queen B.S., 2- Prevail'em, 3- Tight Reins
09Dec25-8 Gävle ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.3 1:14.1 0:38.5 0:37.5 2:03.0 FIN 1 0:37.5 2:03.0 17.67 Jonsson, C cc 1- C.Mon Ligus, 2- Bravo Bellatrix, 3- Singapore Summit
10Nov25-11 Bollnäs ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.2 1:14.4 0:36.3 0:37.0 2:01.4 FIN 07.4 0:39.2 2:08.8 36.04 Jonsson, C cc 1- Global Groovy, 2- Global Evidence, 3- Singapore Summit
19Sep25-8 Kalmar ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.2 1:15.6 0:37.2 0:37.9 2:42.5 FIN 013.8 0:41.2 2:56.3 23.30 Wisniewski, T cc 1- Lovely Laura, 2- Best Photo, 3- Tropical Tric

3 MARY CHAIN 1640-3 Trainer: Hanna Forslin (1-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 14 1 1 2
Life 14 1 1 2 $11,7144, bay brown mare, by Power - Reginella Spin - Cantab Hall Driver: Rikard N Skoglund (30-2-3-7, 7%)

21Dec25-5 Bollnäs ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.8 1:15.7 0:36.5 0:37.4 2:40.1 FIN d 2:32.4 26.64 Lilius, M cc 1- Parma di Quattro, 2- Com Valentin, 3- Dania Gel
09Dec25-1 Gävle ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.1 1:15.8 0:36.0 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 51.4 0:37.8 2:41.8 100.74 Lilius, M cc 1- Cold Blaze, 2- Ajlexes MagicWoman, 3- King Cruzado
27Nov25-3 Gävle ft 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.5 1:13.1 0:37.5 0:36.8 2:00.8 FIN 51 0:37.1 2:01.8 50.69 Forslin, H cc 1- Handfullofdollar, 2- Take a Bow, 3- Easter Girl
24Oct25-4 Bollnäs sl 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.3 1:15.8 0:37.2 0:37.8 2:42.0 FIN 05.7 0:39.2 2:47.7 15.77 Skoglund, R cc 1- Peaceful Day, 2- Global Freedom, 3- Stuffed
03Oct25-4 Rättvik ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:40.0 1:17.3 0:37.4 0:38.0 2:42.6 FIN 30.3 0:38.0 2:42.9 12.70 Björk, J cc 1- Messi Westwood, 2- Ditte Gel, 3- Mary Chain

4 VÄSTERBO SURPRISED 1640-4 Trainer: Kajsa Frick (6-2-0-1, 33%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 18 1 1 1
Life 28 2 1 1 $17,6155, bay brown mare, by Walk the Walk - Bachelores Dream - Credit Winner Driver: Kajsa Frick (8-2-1-1, 25%)

22Dec25-6 Romme ft 2160/8 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.5 1:18.5 0:35.5 0:37.5 2:42.3 FIN 53 0:38.2 2:45.3 49.75 Frick, K cc 1- Crazy Good I.D., 2- Phenomenne, 3- Nikita di Quattro
27Nov25-3 Gävle ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.5 1:13.1 0:37.5 0:36.8 2:00.8 FIN 02.2 0:37.5 2:03.0 56.57 Frick, K cc 1- Handfullofdollar, 2- Take a Bow, 3- Easter Girl
07Nov25-8 Rättvik ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:38.7 1:17.8 0:38.2 0:38.2 2:43.7 FIN 1 0:38.2 2:43.7 11.65 Frick, K cc 1- Västerbo Surprised, 2- Pechora Boko, 3- Kentucky Roses
11Sep25-3 Bergsåker ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.7 1:12.6 0:37.2 0:37.1 2:38.9 FIN 01.9 0:37.5 2:40.8 55.41 Frick, K cc 1- Overload'em, 2- Izzy Zet, 3- Merlin Mearas
02Sep25-3 Romme sl 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:37.2 1:16.0 0:37.4 0:37.5 2:40.8 FIN 06 0:38.6 2:46.8 102.73 Frick, K cc 1- Eagle of Oak, 2- Gretzky Brodde, 3- The Pope

5 MAHARADONA 1640-5 Trainer: Jörgen Westholm (11-3-1-1, 27%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 8 1 1 1
Life 13 2 1 1 $13,4265, bay gelding, by Maharajah - Glittra C.D. - Igor Brick Driver: Mats E Djuse (34-2-3-6, 6%)

29Dec25-10 Romme ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:38.0 1:18.0 0:36.5 0:38.1 2:43.0 FIN 1 0:38.1 2:43.0 4.27 Djuse, M cc 1- Maharadona, 2- Alandias Philip, 3- Justcantgetenough
19Dec25-8 Färjestad ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:38.2 1:17.7 0:37.1 0:38.1 2:43.2 FIN 20.1 0:38.1 2:43.3 7.76 Widell, K cc 1- Robbstark, 2- Maharadona, 3- You to Alluring
10Dec25-2 Solvalla ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.6 1:15.4 0:37.2 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 04.2 0:38.6 2:45.2 34.27 Westholm, J cc 1- Mister Malabar, 2- Luscious Sisu
15May25-10 Örebro ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.2 1:19.3 0:38.2 0:37.2 2:40.9 FIN d 1:58.5 21.61 Eriksson, J Cc 1- Any Given Sunday, 2- Haradi, 3- Krispy Cream Sisu
06May25-4 Eskilstuna ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.5 1:16.7 0:37.1 0:37.9 2:42.2 FIN 00.9 0:38.1 2:43.1 3.80 Kontio, J Cc 1- Gigolo d'Inverne, 2- Royale Tooma, 3- Trixie Cash P.C.

6 VÄSTERBO MAGICMIKE 1640-6 Trainer: Gunilla Bergström (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 13 1 1 2
Life 13 1 1 2 $12,1674, black gelding, by El Mago Pellini - Västerbo Margaux - Brioni Driver: Kevin Svedlund (3-1-1-0, 33%)

27Dec25-6 Gävle ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:37.0 1:17.3 0:37.3 0:37.8 2:42.1 FIN 53 0:38.5 2:45.1 37.41 Svedlund, K cc 1- Handfullofdollar, 2- Who's in Charge, 3- Gibson Brodde
05Dec25-4 Bollnäs ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.4 1:17.4 0:36.8 0:37.9 2:42.4 FIN 41 0:38.2 2:43.4 4.06 Svedlund, K cc 1- La Fiesta Pellini, 2- Poetical Trot, 3- Iamwhatiam
06Nov25-1 Gävle ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.5 1:12.8 0:36.4 0:36.9 2:37.9 FIN 1 0:36.9 2:37.9 9.62 Svedlund, K cc 1- Västerbo MagicMike, 2- Gumshoe Sox, 3- Redit Bourbon
13Oct25-5 Bollnäs ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.5 1:17.2 0:36.1 0:37.7 2:41.6 FIN 40.6 0:37.9 2:42.2 27.72 Svedlund, K cc 1- Loudandclear Sisu, 2- Loved by Global, 3- Frog di Girifalco
18Sep25-2 Gävle ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.4 1:15.2 0:36.8 0:37.4 2:40.0 FIN 30.6 0:37.5 2:40.6 18.78 Lönn, L cc 1- No Moore Z.A.R., 2- Justcantgetenough, 3- Västerbo MagicMike

7 OH MISTER ALKI (NL) 1640-7 Trainer: Jan Wagenaar (2-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 1 $1,184
2025 11 0 3 0 $9,765
Life 14 2 3 1 $13,5395, bay gelding, by Prodigious - Dame Alki - Super Arnie Driver: Jan Wagenaar (2-0-0-1, 0%)

02Jan26-9 Romme ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.5 1:17.5 0:37.0 0:38.1 2:43.0 FIN 31.7 0:38.5 2:44.7 45.26 Wagenaar, J cc 1- Krut, 2- Our Own Pastime, 3- Oh Mister Alki
07Dec25-1 Romme sl 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:40.0 1:17.5 0:38.0 0:37.9 2:43.9 FIN 40.9 0:38.5 2:44.8 12.75 Wagenaar, J cc 1- Los del Rio Sisu, 2- Karin B., 3- Miss Lindra
13Nov25-1 Gävle ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:39.5 1:17.1 0:38.5 0:38.3 2:44.1 FIN 72.2 0:38.5 2:46.3 6.92 Wagenaar, J cc 1- Optimum Rambo, 2- Highclere, 3- Mellby Nacho
31Oct25-3 Gävle ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.2 1:15.0 0:37.9 0:37.6 2:41.2 FIN 83.9 0:38.5 2:45.1 4.77 Wagenaar, J cc 1- Fabrizio J.H., 2- Crazyandwild, 3- Ridge Tarn Amigo
20Aug25-12 Solvalla ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.4 1:12.9 0:36.2 0:36.4 2:35.8 FIN 02.7 0:37.0 2:38.5 8.07 Kihlström, Ö CC 1- VilliamSon B.B., 2- Ottens Meteor, 3- Lion Silver

8 SUPER QUEEN B.S. (BE) 1640-8 Trainer: Alexander Ljungman (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 7 2 0 1
Life 12 4 0 4 $15,3625, bay mare, by Timoko - Beryl Boko - Tom Ridge Driver: Ulf Ohlsson (25-4-6-3, 16%)

18Dec25-2 Gävle ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.1 1:16.8 0:37.2 0:38.0 2:42.9 FIN 1 0:38.0 2:42.9 2.51 Kihlström, Ö cc 1- Super Queen B.S., 2- Prevail'em, 3- Tight Reins
28Nov25-6 Romme ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.2 1:18.5 0:37.7 0:37.9 2:42.5 FIN 30.1 0:38.0 2:42.6 12.79 Ljungman, A cc 1- Laststarinheaven, 2- Young Anthony, 3- Super Queen B.S.
18Nov25-5 Bergsåker ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.1 1:16.9 0:36.4 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 40.7 0:37.9 2:42.4 4.87 Ljungman, A Cc 1- Ies U.Liberty, 2- Önas Tanja, 3- Flavours of Light
29Oct25-2 Solvalla ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.6 1:13.2 0:35.7 0:36.9 2:38.1 FIN 51.2 0:37.2 2:39.3 35.08 Ljungman, A Cc 1- Readly Winner, 2- Pacino Al Boko, 3- Likearollingstone
14Oct25-2 Rättvik ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:36.5 1:14.3 0:37.3 0:37.5 2:40.6 FIN 1 0:37.5 2:40.6 9.65 Ljungman, A cc 1- Super Queen B.S., 2- Hankypanky Bellini, 3- A Perfect Feeling

9 PRINCESSUP 1640-9 Trainer: Oskar J Andersson (8-0-2-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 1 $1,184
2025 6 1 0 0 $4,576
Life 25 2 0 2 $14,3206, bay mare, by Uncle Lasse - Feedup - Express It Driver: Paula A Gyllenberg (0-0-0-0, 0%)

05Jan26-5 Bollnäs ft 2160/8 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.3 1:17.4 0:37.7 0:37.9 2:43.9 FIN 30.1 0:37.9 2:44.0 8.87 Andersson, O cc 1- Fakir Vendil, 2- Cab Mystery, 3- Princessup
13Jun25-10 Bollnäs ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:40.8 1:16.3 0:37.0 0:37.6 2:42.4 FIN 09.3 0:39.7 2:51.7 36.63 Dahlman, J cc 1- Queen T., 2- Guided Tour, 3- Airsite
03Jun25-5 Dannero ft 2660/3 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:41.5 1:22.0 0:38.9 3:27.1 FIN 03.5 0:39.6 3:30.6 11.73 Molin, F cc 1- Overload'em, 2- Livi Outdo, 3- Zack Soldi
08Apr25-3 Gävle ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:15.2 0:36.8 0:37.2 2:39.2 FIN 08.1 0:39.1 2:47.3 22.22 Dahlman, J cc 1- A Perfect King, 2- Don't Thell Me, 3- Cristallo
21Mar25-7 Romme ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:15.5 0:36.0 0:37.1 2:01.7 FIN 03.4 0:38.1 2:05.1 8.51 Molin, F cc 1- Oriole Boko, 2- Croizet, 3- Givemeanothername

10 PRINCESS 1640-10 Trainer: Jan Ove Olsen (9-0-2-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 14 1 1 1 $8,258
Life 26 1 1 3 $14,2455, bay mare, by Crazed - Ridda di Azzurra - Donato Hanover Driver: Henrik Kihle (2-0-0-0, 0%)

08Jan26-9 Gävle ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.6 1:16.0 0:36.6 0:37.9 2:42.3 FIN 01.3 0:38.2 2:43.6 32.48 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Howtoreach W.F., 2- Dania Gel, 3- Make it Girl
29Sep25-4 Bollnäs ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.0 1:13.8 0:36.5 0:37.1 2:39.0 FIN 02.9 0:37.8 2:41.9 57.19 Lilius, M CC 1- Gretzky Brodde, 2- Gordon Kronos, 3- Kif Kif Lascaux
21Aug25-4 Bergsåker ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.4 2:40.0 FIN 01.7 0:37.8 2:41.7 16.55 Olsen, J CC 1- Mellby Nemo, 2- Jaguar Ima, 3- Wing Profile
08Aug25-7 Östersund ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.1 1:15.1 0:37.3 2:39.8 FIN 61.9 0:37.8 2:41.7 66.81 Koivunen, O cc 1- Jazz Dancer, 2- Youcan'taffordme, 3- Who's Moni
14Jul25-2 Rättvik ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:35.5 1:12.6 0:37.7 0:36.9 2:38.2 FIN 41 0:37.2 2:39.2 19.35 Plassen, F CC 1- Can't be Ruled, 2- Sign of Times, 3- Whoopie Pie
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V4-1
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 207 m
Home stretch width: 20,9 m
Back stretch width: 20,8 m
Meetings/year: 26
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3YO & older.  + 20 meters when earned > $3,768. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 6:42 AM Eastern /5:42 AM Central /3:42 AM Pacific
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©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 OLSIMS ROBIN 2140-1 Trainer: Jan Ove Olsen (9-0-2-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 3 1 0 0 $2,637
Life 4 1 0 0 $2,7994, black gelding, by Norheim Faksen - Nordby Vår - Bork Odin Driver: Ulf Ohlsson (25-4-6-3, 16%)

08Jan26-3 Gävle ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:52.2 1:36.7 0:46.1 0:47.4 3:24.9 FIN d 2:32.4 3.63 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Slotts Stark, 2- Ärliga Blå Ögon, 3- Klack Hera
21Dec25-1 Bollnäs ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:49.4 1:35.7 0:45.8 0:47.0 3:21.3 FIN 04.2 0:48.0 3:25.5 5.32 Olsen, J cc 1- Bork Grandi, 2- Herkules, 3- Önnes Vilda
12Dec25-2 Bollnäs ft 2140/9 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:49.9 1:35.6 0:49.1 0:47.8 3:24.8 FIN 1 0:47.8 3:24.8 13.85 Olsen, J cc 1- Olsims Robin, 2- Bork Grandi, 3- Nons Ville
23Oct25-1 Romme ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:47.0 1:26.0 0:47.0 0:47.1 3:21.8 FIN 76 0:48.1 3:27.8 17.55 Olsen, J cc 1- Asak Rose, 2- Bato Odin, 3- Minette
21May25-14 Hagmyren ft 2180/1 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:49.2 3:34.5 No Bets Olsen, J – –

2 LYCKANS PANGBRUDEN 2140-2 Trainer: Billy Svedlund (2-0-1-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 1 $915
2025 3 0 0 0 $807
Life 6 0 0 1 $2,5845, bay mare, by Smedheim Solan - Lyckans Hilda - Eder Driver: Billy Svedlund (0-0-0-0, 0%)

05Jan26-2 Bollnäs ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:50.0 1:38.7 0:47.8 0:48.1 3:28.1 FIN 30.9 0:48.4 3:29.0 19.36 Alsén, O cc 1- Augusta W., 2- Nons Ville, 3- Lyckans Pangbruden
28Dec25-1 Bergsåker ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:48.3 1:37.0 0:48.2 3:26.2 FIN 68.3 0:49.6 3:34.5 20.96 Svedlund, K cc 1- Grisle Lynet G.L., 2- Ernst i Kärret, 3- Eld Victor
22Nov25-2 Bollnäs ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:52.1 1:40.3 0:45.5 0:47.6 3:25.8 FIN 52.8 0:48.7 3:28.6 32.81 Svedlund, B cc 1- Rutbo Gullan, 2- Myllkärrs Jenny, 3- Väskinge Vessla
17Nov25-5 Bollnäs ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:49.4 1:38.0 0:47.7 0:47.7 3:24.2 FIN d 1:58.5 113.44 Svedlund, B cc 1- Ärliga Blå Ögon, 2- Scottes Tapto, 3- Trönö Stjerna
13Oct25-15 Bollnäs ft 2160/1 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:50.8 3:39.7 No Bets Alsén, O – –

3 THULE BOSSE 2140-3 Trainer: David Nylander (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 7 0 0 1
Life 7 0 0 1 $2,6815, black gelding, by Nordsjö Odin - Diadem Viking - Järvsöviking Driver: David Nylander (0-0-0-0, 0%)

12Dec25-2 Bollnäs ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:49.9 1:35.6 0:49.1 0:47.8 3:24.8 FIN 44.4 0:48.4 3:29.2 68.41 Nylander, D cc 1- Olsims Robin, 2- Bork Grandi, 3- Nons Ville
26Nov25-6 Romme ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:47.3 3:26.2 FIN 61.3 0:48.5 3:27.5 49.37 Nylander, D cc 1- Bato Odin, 2- Trönö Stjerna, 3- Steinflax H.B.
28Oct25-8 Gävle ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:49.3 1:35.7 0:45.9 0:45.6 3:18.9 FIN 010.1 0:48.4 3:29.0 59.80 Nylander, D cc 1- Hade Tur, 2- Kavaljer, 3- Glittertind
07Oct25-8 Bollnäs ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:51.1 1:37.9 0:44.9 0:46.3 3:22.0 FIN 43.6 0:48.0 3:25.6 7.70 Nylander, D cc 1- Tösa Gull, 2- B.G.Buller Gunhild, 3- Klockar Putte
09Sep25-2 Romme ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:48.2 1:34.5 0:44.0 0:46.4 3:20.4 FIN d 1:56.3 16.52 Nylander, D cc 1- Wilda, 2- Hasslinora, 3- Ersa Molly

4 SJÖLI ALBERT* (NO) 2160-1 Trainer: Björn Steinseth
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 9 1 0 0
Life 16 1 1 1 $5,6666, black gelding, by Odd Herakles - Tutta Ö.K. - Tekno Odin Driver: Mats E Djuse (34-2-3-6, 6%)

19Dec25-9 Färjestad ft 2160/7 Vault Std 	 $4,845 0:46.8 1:32.0 0:49.2 0:46.5 3:20.9 FIN 73.6 0:47.3 3:24.5 7.08 Horpestad, T cc 1- Emil Djerv, 2- Full Fräs E.E., 3- Hå Bläsen
04Jun25-6 Bollnäs ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $4,845 0:48.0 1:34.2 0:46.2 0:45.9 3:18.4 FIN 04.2 0:46.9 3:22.6 11.81 Alsén, O cc 1- Monster Loke, 2- Teksas J.C., 3- Graffer
26May25-8 Orkla ft 2300 Vault Std 2:31.9 FIN 5 0:46.3 2:32.4 4.60 Steinseth, B – –
21May25-5 Biri ft 2100 Vault Std 0:45.8 1:57.2 FIN 1 0:45.8 1:58.5 9.80 Steinseth, B – – 1- Sjöli Albert, 2- Kolbu Sjarmör'n
28Apr25-8 Biri ft 2100 Vault Std 0:46.3 1:56.1 FIN 4 0:46.4 1:56.3 10.10 Tengsareid, Å – – 1- Lens Mann, 2- Garli Jerkeld

5 ÄRLIGA BLÅ ÖGON 2160-2 Trainer: Tomas Rosén (4-0-2-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 1 0 $1,884
2025 3 1 1 0 $4,468
Life 4 1 2 0 $6,3525, black mare, by Galileo - Timotejs Fröken - Moe Odin Driver: Tomas Rosén (4-0-2-0, 0%)

08Jan26-3 Gävle ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:52.2 1:36.7 0:46.1 0:47.4 3:24.9 FIN 20.4 0:47.5 3:25.3 10.62 Rosén, T cc 1- Slotts Stark, 2- Ärliga Blå Ögon, 3- Klack Hera
18Dec25-5 Gävle ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:50.2 1:37.8 0:46.8 0:48.1 3:27.9 FIN 20.9 0:48.3 3:28.8 3.27 Rosén, T cc 1- Rutbo Gullan, 2- Ärliga Blå Ögon, 3- Slotts Berit
12Dec25-2 Bollnäs ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:49.9 1:35.6 0:49.1 0:47.8 3:24.8 FIN 65.6 0:48.7 3:30.4 6.55 Rosén, T cc 1- Olsims Robin, 2- Bork Grandi, 3- Nons Ville
17Nov25-5 Bollnäs ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:49.4 1:38.0 0:47.7 0:47.7 3:24.2 FIN 1 0:47.7 3:24.2 23.89 Rosén, T cc 1- Ärliga Blå Ögon, 2- Scottes Tapto, 3- Trönö Stjerna
17Oct25-13 Gävle ft 2160/1 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:49.6 3:34.2 No Bets Djuse, M – –

6 KLACK MIRA 2160-3 Trainer: Joakim Reiser (4-0-1-2, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 7 0 1 0 $4,414
Life 8 0 1 0 $4,5764, bay mare, by Tekno Jerven - Klack Stjärna - Elding Driver: Henrik Kihle (2-0-0-0, 0%)

08Jan26-3 Gävle ft 2160/8 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:52.2 1:36.7 0:46.1 0:47.4 3:24.9 FIN 04.3 0:48.4 3:29.2 30.09 Kihle, H cc 1- Slotts Stark, 2- Ärliga Blå Ögon, 3- Klack Hera
18Dec25-5 Gävle ft 2180/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:50.2 1:37.8 0:46.8 0:48.1 3:27.9 FIN 05.4 0:48.9 3:33.3 35.62 Reiser, J cc 1- Rutbo Gullan, 2- Ärliga Blå Ögon, 3- Slotts Berit
24Oct25-3 Bollnäs sl 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:48.4 1:36.4 0:47.2 0:47.3 3:24.6 FIN d 2:32.4 24.46 Kylin Blom, O cc 1- Wilda, 2- Järvsö Josefin, 3- Önnes Vilda
12Oct25-2 Hagmyren ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:48.1 1:34.3 0:45.4 0:46.4 3:20.4 FIN 21.8 0:47.2 3:22.2 71.30 Reiser, J cc 1- L.Q.Wessla, 2- Klack Mira, 3- Järvsö Josefin
02Sep25-2 Östersund ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:48.9 1:35.1 0:45.7 0:46.3 3:20.2 FIN 89.3 0:48.9 3:29.5 99.77 Reiser, J cc 1- Stjärne Jerva, 2- Trollsessan, 3- Klack Jossa

7 L.B.LOMEN* (NO) 2160-4 Trainer: Björn Steinseth
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 23 0 1 1
Life 25 0 1 2 $5,7005, bay gelding, by Lome Elden - Ulvenfaksa - Trö Faks Driver: Marcus Lilius (11-0-2-0, 0%)

19Dec25-9 Färjestad ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $4,845 0:46.8 1:32.0 0:49.2 0:46.5 3:20.9 FIN d 2:32.4 4.52 Jepson, C cc 1- Emil Djerv, 2- Full Fräs E.E., 3- Hå Bläsen
07Dec25-3 Orkla ft 1800 Auto Std 2:31.9 FIN d 2:32.4 26.80 Solhus, A – –
28Nov25-3 Bjerke ft 2160/11 Vault Std 	 $1,476 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:46.9 2:32.4 45.05 Kolle, L cc

19Nov25-3 Bjerke ft 2100/1 Auto Std 	 $1,687 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:45.2 1:58.5 69.04 Kolle, L cc

09Nov25-4 Orkla ft 2320 Vault Std 1:56.1 FIN 5 0:46.1 1:56.3 18.34 Ölstören, B – –

8 GLITTERTIND 2160-5 Trainer: Jan Schön (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 2 0 0 1
Life 5 0 2 1 $5,0065, black gelding, by Tekno Odin - Faks Tindra M. - Järvsöfaks Driver: Tomas Pettersson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

06Nov25-7 Gävle ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:47.7 1:36.0 0:44.8 0:46.4 3:20.7 FIN 40.6 0:46.6 3:21.3 7.03 Kylin Blom, O cc 1- Önnes Eldner, 2- Herkules, 3- Bato Odin
28Oct25-8 Gävle ft 2180/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:49.3 1:35.7 0:45.9 0:45.6 3:18.9 FIN 34.1 0:46.5 3:23.0 5.44 Pettersson, T cc 1- Hade Tur, 2- Kavaljer, 3- Glittertind
30Sep25-13 Hagmyren ft 2160/5 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:49.4 3:33.3 No Bets Pettersson, T – –
17Aug24-1 Solänget ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:47.7 3:24.2 FIN 20 0:47.2 3:24.2 3.12 Tjomsland, Ö cc 1- Snärteld, 2- Glittertind, 3- B.W.Jackpot
06Aug24-5 Hagmyren ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:50.0 1:37.8 0:44.8 0:46.8 3:22.3 FIN 21 0:47.5 3:23.3 1.42 Tjomsland, Ö cc 1- Hög Decibel, 2- Glittertind, 3- Franko M.R.

9 HÖG DRAGEN 2160-6 Trainer: Camilla Magnusson (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $807
2025 16 0 1 0 $4,931
Life 17 0 1 0 $5,7385, black gelding, by Art Kjarvald - Remora - Röste Bo Driver: Peter Olsson (2-0-0-0, 0%)

08Jan26-3 Gävle ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:52.2 1:36.7 0:46.1 0:47.4 3:24.9 FIN 41.2 0:47.7 3:26.1 32.13 Olsson, P cc 1- Slotts Stark, 2- Ärliga Blå Ögon, 3- Klack Hera
21Dec25-1 Bollnäs ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:49.4 1:35.7 0:45.8 0:47.0 3:21.3 FIN 51.6 0:46.9 3:22.9 121.32 Olsson, P cc 1- Bork Grandi, 2- Herkules, 3- Önnes Vilda
03Dec25-3 Bergsåker ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:48.5 1:35.2 0:45.6 0:46.5 3:21.0 FIN d 2:32.4 79.90 Olsson, P cc 1- Guli Black, 2- Hade Tur, 3- Färsta Flamma
04Nov25-1 Östersund ft 2180/2 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:48.8 3:28.8 FIN 20.3 0:47.9 3:29.1 42.15 Olsson, P cc 1- Vår Anna, 2- Hög Dragen, 3- Vejmo Ullrik
19Oct25-7 Hagmyren ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:46.9 1:32.1 0:46.4 0:46.2 3:18.0 FIN d 1:56.3 72.01 Olsson, P cc 1- Eld Donna, 2- Önnes Eldner, 3- Raska På

10 RAJ'S OBELIX JO 2160-7 Trainer: Jan-Olov Åberg (5-1-0-1, 20%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 6 0 2 0 $3,768
Life 7 0 2 0 $3,9305, bay gelding, by Galileo - Raj's Linda Jo - Håkon Jo Driver: Jan-Olov Åberg (3-1-0-0, 33%)

08Jan26-3 Gävle ft 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:52.2 1:36.7 0:46.1 0:47.4 3:24.9 FIN d 2:32.4 28.52 Åberg, J cc 1- Slotts Stark, 2- Ärliga Blå Ögon, 3- Klack Hera
21Dec25-1 Bollnäs ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:49.4 1:35.7 0:45.8 0:47.0 3:21.3 FIN d 2:32.4 36.36 Åberg, J cc 1- Bork Grandi, 2- Herkules, 3- Önnes Vilda
07Dec25-2 Romme sl 1660/7 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:47.2 1:33.0 0:44.2 0:46.0 2:30.9 FIN 06.7 0:47.4 2:37.6 27.13 Åberg, J cc 1- Skaffer Luna, 2- Slotts Stark, 3- Sanslösa Lykkan
28Oct25-8 Gävle ft 2180/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:49.3 1:35.7 0:45.9 0:45.6 3:18.9 FIN 09.4 0:47.8 3:28.3 14.76 Lönn, L cc 1- Hade Tur, 2- Kavaljer, 3- Glittertind
14Oct25-6 Rättvik ft 2180/1 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:47.7 1:33.6 0:47.0 0:46.7 3:23.8 FIN 74.4 0:47.7 3:28.2 6.89 Åberg, J cc 1- Best Rauen, 2- Stjärnglans, 3- Hade Tur

11 BELSE PINGLAN IRIS 2160-8 Trainer: Karin Persson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 7 0 1 0
Life 13 0 1 0 $4,1776, bay mare, by Ingbest - Höjen Bruden - Eder Driver: Kajsa Frick (8-2-1-1, 25%)

22Nov25-8 Bollnäs ft 1640/2 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:48.6 1:33.2 0:45.1 0:45.5 2:31.1 FIN 86.2 0:47.9 2:37.3 29.95 Svedlund, L cc 1- Nordlilja, 2- Smedhems Delta, 3- Lassas Vårvina
12Oct25-4 Hagmyren ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:49.7 1:37.9 0:46.9 0:47.0 3:23.2 FIN 76.9 0:48.6 3:30.1 64.37 Alsén, O cc 1- Nordlilja, 2- Lollo Lou, 3- Raska På
29Jun25-2 Hagmyren ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:47.6 1:35.9 0:44.9 0:46.4 3:18.5 FIN 010 0:48.7 3:28.5 62.01 Alsén, O cC 1- Gulliga Re, 2- Moshus Jenta, 3- Lexi A.Y.
13Jun25-3 Bollnäs ft 1660/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:50.1 1:36.9 0:45.6 0:46.7 2:35.1 FIN 03.4 0:47.7 2:38.5 24.42 Pettersson, T cc 1- Kattens Eva, 2- Furderud Marie, 3- Ullvinda
20May25-2 Rättvik ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:49.3 1:35.0 0:44.6 0:46.2 3:18.0 FIN 012.2 0:48.6 3:30.2 46.94 Alsén, O cC 1- Vin Borken, 2- Mjölner Sigyn, 3- Hu så Hemskt

12 FJORD JENTA* (NO) 2160-9 Trainer: Frode Larsen (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 11 0 2 1
Life 14 0 2 1 $5,7907, black mare, by Åsajerven - Fjord Vikki - Alm Viktor Driver: Rikard N Skoglund (30-2-3-7, 7%)

19Dec25-9 Färjestad ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $4,845 0:46.8 1:32.0 0:49.2 0:46.5 3:20.9 FIN 83.6 0:47.3 3:24.5 9.28 Karlsson, P cc 1- Emil Djerv, 2- Full Fräs E.E., 3- Hå Bläsen
07Dec25-2 Romme sl 1660/9 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:47.2 1:33.0 0:44.2 0:46.0 2:30.9 FIN 42.3 0:46.1 2:33.2 6.27 Kontio, J cc 1- Skaffer Luna, 2- Slotts Stark, 3- Sanslösa Lykkan
14Sep25-7 Hagmyren ft 2160/7 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:49.5 1:36.8 0:45.7 0:46.5 3:20.9 FIN 0 2:32.4 8.49 Melander, M cc 1- Stens Grubbel, 2- Pellpers Robert, 3- Kattens Kristin
05Sep25-3 Årjäng ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:45.0 1:30.1 0:46.9 0:44.7 3:15.0 FIN 20.1 0:45.6 3:15.1 45.92 Andersson, M cc 1- Mjölner Sigyn, 2- Fjord Jenta, 3- Fakså Ö.K.
26Aug25-2 Gävle ft 2160/7 Vault Std 	 $4,845 0:48.5 1:33.1 0:47.2 0:46.7 3:19.8 FIN 027.5 3:47.3 26.25 Alsén, O cc 1- Koolman Bäck, 2- Fakså Ö.K., 3- Rönnblom

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V4-2
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 207 m
Home stretch width: 20,9 m
Back stretch width: 20,8 m
Meetings/year: 26
Seasonal track
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13 ÖNNES VILDA 2160-10 Trainer: Pernilla Vidner (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 8 0 0 3
Life 8 0 0 3 $5,7824, bay brown mare, by Tekno Jerven - Vålbläsa - Vålsvarten Driver: Pernilla Vidner (0-0-0-0, 0%)

21Dec25-1 Bollnäs ft 2160/7 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:49.4 1:35.7 0:45.8 0:47.0 3:21.3 FIN 30.9 0:46.8 3:22.2 76.72 Vidner, P cc 1- Bork Grandi, 2- Herkules, 3- Önnes Vilda
07Dec25-2 Romme sl 1660/5 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:47.2 1:33.0 0:44.2 0:46.0 2:30.9 FIN 010.3 0:48.5 2:41.2 56.69 Vidner, P cc 1- Skaffer Luna, 2- Slotts Stark, 3- Sanslösa Lykkan
06Nov25-7 Gävle ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:47.7 1:36.0 0:44.8 0:46.4 3:20.7 FIN 02.9 0:47.1 3:23.6 18.56 Vidner, P cc 1- Önnes Eldner, 2- Herkules, 3- Bato Odin
24Oct25-3 Bollnäs sl 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:48.4 1:36.4 0:47.2 0:47.3 3:24.6 FIN 30.4 0:47.9 3:25.0 69.34 Vidner, P cc 1- Wilda, 2- Järvsö Josefin, 3- Önnes Vilda
03Oct25-3 Rättvik ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:46.6 1:30.8 0:46.6 0:45.9 3:16.7 FIN 48.5 0:47.9 3:25.2 42.31 Vidner, P cc 1- Lykkje Trolla, 2- Guli Kasper, 3- Haws Oddvar
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Fördel Ston

stallions, geldings & mares. 3YO & older, earnings $14,535 - $36,070. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 7:04 AM Eastern /6:04 AM Central /4:04 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT
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1 MARK NEWMEN 2140-1 Trainer: Erik Svensson (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 8 0 1 0
Life 25 4 1 1 $27,9628, light bay gelding, by Orlando Vici - Valuta Newmen - New Grove Escudo Driver: Linus Lönn (3-1-0-0, 33%)

27Oct25-5 Eskilstuna ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:35.2 1:13.9 0:36.8 0:37.1 2:38.8 FIN 03.7 0:37.9 2:42.5 34.56 Riesterer, I cc 1- I.D.Hawksspeed, 2- Patrick Hangover, 3- Bellamy McLin
09Jul25-5 Bro Park Travft 2100/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.5 2:45.9 FIN d 2:32.4 34.13 Kontio, J Cc 1- Evergreen Bar, 2- Global Excellence, 3- Illapa
27Jun25-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:16.4 0:35.7 0:37.2 2:39.2 FIN 05.5 0:38.5 2:44.7 44.41 Kihlström, Ö cc 1- Night Hawk, 2- Lexington Yoda, 3- Optimum Relight
30May25-6 Eskilstuna ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.9 1:15.2 0:35.1 0:36.7 2:00.3 FIN 61.6 0:37.1 2:01.9 28.57 Norman, P cc 1- Specification, 2- Noosa Heads Boko, 3- Youmakeourday
30Mar25-5 Romme ft 2160/5 Vault StdM 	 $4,306 0:37.5 1:15.5 0:38.2 0:37.0 2:41.4 FIN 0 1:56.3 53.61 Berås, M cc 1- Battuta Face, 2- Lake's Edina, 3- New Lane

2 BRAVO ALICIA 2140-2 Trainer: Anton Wiborg (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 13 0 2 0
Life 30 3 4 3 $32,8616, bay mare, by Zola Boko - Jaguila Southwind - Adams Hall Driver: Tomas Pettersson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

27Dec25-7 Gävle ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:37.1 1:15.2 0:36.7 0:37.3 2:39.8 FIN 01.6 0:37.7 2:41.4 50.17 Kihlström, Ö cc 1- Xanthis Joojoo, 2- Galadriel, 3- Yatzy Töll
18Dec25-3 Gävle ft 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.8 1:12.6 0:37.3 0:36.7 2:00.3 FIN 40.8 0:36.9 2:01.1 14.20 Kihlström, Ö cc 1- Mellby Minerva, 2- Myth's Legacy, 3- Edlas Thunderbolt
26Nov25-1 Romme ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.2 1:15.0 0:36.7 0:37.5 2:40.8 FIN 40.5 0:37.7 2:41.3 41.42 Sjöström, C cc 1- Sign of Times, 2- Konnässör, 3- Global Fine Dining
12Nov25-9 Solvalla ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:36.0 1:15.2 0:36.1 0:37.0 2:38.3 FIN 01.7 0:37.4 2:40.0 48.31 Kihlström, Ö cc 1- Ray Of Sunshine, 2- Guided Tour, 3- Face the New Time
17Oct25-7 Gävle ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.1 1:14.7 0:35.6 0:37.1 2:38.7 FIN 42.1 0:37.5 2:40.8 41.88 Wester, G cc 1- Emporio Broline, 2- Curtis, 3- First Class Flight

3 I.D.HAWKSSPEED 2140-3 Trainer: Jasmine Ising (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 19 1 4 3
Life 27 1 5 3 $35,6455, bay brown gelding, by Googoo Gaagaa - Lunar Dream O.M. - Muscles Yankee Driver: Ulf Ohlsson (25-4-6-3, 16%)

09Jan26-7 Eskilstuna 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 2:31.9 FIN 2:32.4 Fernlund, P cc

29Dec25-4 Romme ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.2 1:14.5 0:37.5 0:37.5 2:40.7 FIN 30.4 0:37.6 2:41.1 4.92 Fernlund, P cc 1- Perseus Digital, 2- Slave to Love Cal, 3- I.D.Hawksspeed
07Dec25-8 Romme sl 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:37.0 1:16.0 0:36.5 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 51.1 0:37.7 2:41.4 10.30 Goop, B cc 1- Pedal to d'Metal, 2- High on Pepper, 3- Perseus Digital
26Nov25-7 Solvalla ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:38.3 1:17.8 0:35.7 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN d 1:58.5 6.47 Hedqvist, P CC 1- Tangelo, 2- Specification, 3- Delwin Rice
10Nov25-9 Bollnäs ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.1 1:11.5 0:36.2 0:36.2 2:34.9 FIN 03.3 0:36.9 2:38.2 3.96 Ohlsson, U CC 1- Mastroianni, 2- Heineken, 3- Orwar J.C.

4 LION SILVER 2140-4 Trainer: Jörgen Westholm (11-3-1-1, 27%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 12 0 1 5
Life 19 1 2 5 $27,6615, chestnut gelding, by Nuncio - Global Upfront - Orlando Vici Driver: Mats E Djuse (34-2-3-6, 6%)

15Dec25-4 Romme ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:16.0 0:36.2 0:37.3 2:39.6 FIN 30.5 0:37.4 2:40.1 8.46 Djuse, M cc 1- Sir Heartbreaker, 2- Viewing Window, 3- Lion Silver
04Dec25-7 Gävle ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.2 1:12.4 0:35.9 0:36.3 1:59.2 FIN 31.3 0:36.7 2:00.5 8.67 Kihle, H cc 1- Wellerman, 2- Katzenjammer, 3- Lion Silver
22Nov25-6 Jägersro ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:36.0 1:14.6 0:36.0 0:36.8 2:37.8 FIN d 2:32.4 29.69 Djuse, M CC 1- Blixt Lane, 2- Las Vegas Sisu, 3- Superstitious
08Nov25-10 Bergsåker ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:34.8 1:11.2 0:35.9 0:35.7 1:57.3 FIN 71.4 0:36.2 1:58.7 15.71 Djuse, M cC 1- Don E.Star, 2- Youcan'taffordme, 3- Urgent Beat
10Oct25-3 Solvalla ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.5 1:13.0 0:37.6 0:37.1 2:38.7 FIN d 1:56.3 2.02 Sundgren, V cC 1- Winner Tilly, 2- Born in Sweden, 3- Drag Racing

5 QUEEN T. 2140-5 Trainer: Joakim Elfving (4-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 1 0 $1,884
2025 14 1 4 3 $20,188
Life 22 2 5 3 $26,5415, black mare, by Googoo Gaagaa - Patchwork - Express It Driver: Marcus Lilius (11-0-2-0, 0%)

05Jan26-7 Bollnäs ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.2 1:16.1 0:36.8 0:37.8 2:42.0 FIN 20.3 0:37.9 2:42.3 3.56 Lilius, M cc 1- Eva Aloha, 2- Queen T., 3- Global Fine Dining
25Dec25-5 Umåker sl 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.7 1:15.8 0:37.0 0:37.7 2:41.3 FIN 30.9 0:37.9 2:42.2 7.95 Lilius, M cc 1- Magnitize Me, 2- Emperor Grue, 3- Queen T.
12Dec25-11 Umåker ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.0 1:16.4 0:36.5 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 21.3 0:37.8 2:41.7 5.27 Lilius, M cc 1- Wing Profile, 2- Queen T., 3- Sara J.E.
24Oct25-9 Bollnäs sl 2140/7 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:38.9 1:17.3 0:37.9 0:38.3 2:44.2 FIN 02.6 0:38.9 2:46.8 70.38 Lönn, L Cc 1- Guided Tour, 2- Behind Hotshot, 3- Arianne
26Sep25-6 Romme ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:35.0 1:14.5 0:36.0 0:37.1 2:38.9 FIN 01.8 0:37.5 2:40.7 11.95 Skoglund, R Cc 1- Jazz Dancer, 2- Juni Brick, 3- Glory Forever

6 KARLS HILDA 2140-6 Trainer: Dennis Palmqvist (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 20 2 2 2
Life 64 3 8 5 $32,6297, bay mare, by Gift Kronos - Karls Filippa - Scarlet Knight Driver: Rikard N Skoglund (30-2-3-7, 7%)

18Dec25-8 Gävle ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:38.3 1:15.8 0:39.1 0:38.1 2:43.3 FIN 85.1 0:39.3 2:48.4 44.95 Ek, A cc 1- Emperor Grue, 2- Diplomacy, 3- Vincentius
28Nov25-9 Romme ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:38.2 1:16.5 0:36.0 0:37.7 2:03.8 FIN 30.8 0:38.0 2:04.6 40.93 Ek, A cc 1- Take Him Sober, 2- Sausalito, 3- Karls Hilda
31Oct25-7 Gävle ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:38.6 1:20.3 0:36.7 0:38.6 2:45.4 FIN 60.9 0:38.8 2:46.3 41.99 Ek, A cc 1- I.D.Getgoing, 2- Gobernante, 3- Kattens O'Malley
24Sep25-6 Gävle ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.7 1:13.7 0:36.6 0:36.9 2:01.0 FIN 02.2 0:37.5 2:03.2 21.99 Ek, A cc 1- Fifa Vendil, 2- Midna, 3- Allington
19Sep25-7 Romme ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.0 1:14.0 0:37.0 0:37.5 2:40.5 FIN 03.8 0:38.4 2:44.3 9.42 Ek, A CC 1- Hector Godiva, 2- Midna, 3- A Perfect Man

7 KI TI VI 2140-7 Trainer: Kevin Svedlund (1-1-0-0, 100%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 21 1 4 4
Life 27 1 4 4 $37,3405, light bay mare, by Yield Boko - Juicy Face - Ganymede Driver: Kevin Svedlund (3-1-1-0, 33%)

27Dec25-7 Gävle ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:37.1 1:15.2 0:36.7 0:37.3 2:39.8 FIN 51 0:37.5 2:40.8 14.13 Svedlund, K cc 1- Xanthis Joojoo, 2- Galadriel, 3- Yatzy Töll
03Dec25-8 Solvalla sl 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:36.2 1:15.9 0:36.6 0:37.2 2:39.4 FIN 30.4 0:37.3 2:39.8 31.46 Svedlund, K cc 1- Face the New Time, 2- Osvaldo A.Boko, 3- Ki Ti Vi
26Nov25-7 Solvalla ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:38.3 1:17.8 0:35.7 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 01.6 0:38.1 2:43.0 13.84 Svedlund, L Cc 1- Tangelo, 2- Specification, 3- Delwin Rice
13Nov25-8 Gävle ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:37.3 1:16.1 0:36.1 0:37.2 2:39.5 FIN 30.2 0:37.3 2:39.7 24.99 Svedlund, K Cc 1- Västerbo One Look, 2- Who's That Girl, 3- Ki Ti Vi
29Oct25-7 Solvalla ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:35.0 1:13.4 0:36.1 0:36.8 2:37.4 FIN 01.1 0:37.0 2:38.5 33.20 Svedlund, K CC 1- Ready Creation, 2- Diamond Jackie, 3- Nemesis Divina

8 EASTER EGG 2140-8 Trainer: Jimmy H Andersson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 8 0 2 1
Life 18 3 6 2 $34,6597, bay gelding, by Maharajah - Omelette - Varenne Driver: Jimmy H Andersson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

21Dec25-6 Bollnäs ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:38.8 1:18.0 0:36.3 0:37.8 2:41.9 FIN 02 0:37.9 2:43.9 8.96 Andersson, J cc 1- Mago Launcher, 2- Luv Lois Schermer, 3- Eva Aloha
16May25-10 Bollnäs ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.5 1:10.8 0:36.8 0:35.9 1:57.8 FIN 51.6 0:36.4 1:59.4 16.22 Eriksson, A cc 1- Lupin Mearas, 2- Vichel J.C., 3- Mellby Merry
30Apr25-6 Bergsåker ft 2660/4 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:39.5 1:18.5 0:36.9 0:38.4 3:22.9 FIN 63 0:38.7 3:25.9 5.78 Andersson, J Cc 1- Hunting Sober, 2- Killing Pace, 3- Viking Lane
05Apr25-9 Bollnäs ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:35.4 1:14.1 0:35.6 0:37.0 2:38.6 FIN 50.7 0:37.2 2:39.3 35.18 Andersson, J CC 1- R.K.Eagle, 2- X.O.Kemp, 3- Imperator Godiva
20Mar25-4 Gävle ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.4 1:12.9 0:36.5 0:36.5 1:59.9 FIN 40.5 0:36.7 2:00.4 6.23 Andersson, J cc 1- Who's the Winner, 2- Jayden de Joudes, 3- Envies Goldneck

9 MOTHER OF GOD 2140-9 Trainer: Mats Jonsson (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 23 0 1 0 $6,934
Life 85 3 5 4 $34,3049, bay mare, by Pastor Stephen - Carrie - From Above Driver: Viktor Jonsson (1-0-0-0, 0%)

04Jan26-6 Bergsåker ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.1 1:18.4 0:36.6 0:37.7 2:41.5 FIN 02.8 0:38.4 2:44.3 92.48 Jonsson, V cc 1- Justin Bieber Sisu, 2- Lizmark, 3- Hunting Sober
28Dec25-5 Bergsåker ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.4 1:15.5 0:36.7 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 43.4 0:38.2 2:43.8 152.53 Jonsson, V cc 1- Kocu Boko, 2- Thai Charon, 3- Annie Lennox
21Dec25-6 Bollnäs ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:38.8 1:18.0 0:36.3 0:37.8 2:41.9 FIN 02.6 0:38.4 2:44.5 182.65 Jonsson, V cc 1- Mago Launcher, 2- Luv Lois Schermer, 3- Eva Aloha
13Dec25-2 Östersund sl 1660/3 Vault Std 	 $8,075 0:37.3 1:13.8 0:38.5 0:37.4 2:02.8 FIN 88.8 0:39.6 2:11.6 80.48 Forss, M cc 1- Good Habit, 2- Molte Wibb, 3- Nonstop Käll
22Nov25-3 Bollnäs ft 1640/6 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.5 1:14.1 0:36.6 0:36.7 2:00.6 FIN 83.2 0:37.7 2:03.8 67.64 Jonsson, V cc 1- Olivia Hazelaar, 2- Bottnas Gouverneur, 3- Emperor Grue

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V4-3 LD-1
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 207 m
Home stretch width: 20,9 m
Back stretch width: 20,8 m
Meetings/year: 26
Seasonal track

Thursday // January 15 // 2026BOLLNÄS
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Fördel Ston

stallions, geldings & mares. 3YO & older, earnings $26,918 - $79,139. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 7:26 AM Eastern /6:26 AM Central /4:26 AM Pacific

: 2640 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 PERSEUS DIGITAL 2640-1 Trainer: David Nylander (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 27 4 3 3
Life 46 8 5 6 $57,0457, bay brown gelding, by Uncle Lasse - Michis Accelerator - Symphonic Hanover Driver: David Nylander (0-0-0-0, 0%)

29Dec25-4 Romme ft 2140/14 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.2 1:14.5 0:37.5 0:37.5 2:40.7 FIN 1 0:37.5 2:40.7 9.63 Nylander, D cc 1- Perseus Digital, 2- Slave to Love Cal, 3- I.D.Hawksspeed
15Dec25-3 Romme ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.0 1:15.0 0:34.5 0:36.5 2:36.2 FIN 52.5 0:37.1 2:38.7 24.76 Nylander, D cc 1- Global Commission, 2- Neon Bank, 3- En Garde
07Dec25-8 Romme sl 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:37.0 1:16.0 0:36.5 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 30.8 0:37.3 2:41.1 45.88 Nylander, D cc 1- Pedal to d'Metal, 2- High on Pepper, 3- Perseus Digital
26Nov25-3 Romme ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.0 1:14.0 0:36.2 0:36.7 2:37.1 FIN 02.4 0:37.2 2:39.5 21.10 Nylander, D cc 1- Neon Bank, 2- Ogden Boko, 3- Ajson
07Nov25-6 Rättvik ft 2180/1 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:39.2 1:16.7 0:36.4 0:37.2 2:42.5 FIN 30.1 0:37.3 2:42.6 20.68 Nylander, D cc 1- Havana Heaven, 2- Fleafire, 3- Perseus Digital

2 INDIGO BRICK 2640-2 Trainer: Peter G Norman (7-2-2-0, 29%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $581
2025 21 1 3 2 $24,888
Life 46 6 7 4 $76,7766, bay brown gelding, by Up and Quick - Ultra Brick - Super Arnie Driver: Peter G Norman (9-2-3-0, 22%)

02Jan26-7 Romme ft 2160/8 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.2 1:17.5 0:36.5 0:37.3 2:41.4 FIN 62.7 0:38.0 2:44.1 12.12 Norman, P cc 1- Hidalgo Simoni, 2- Timotejs Messenger, 3- Googoo Gone
21Dec25-3 Bollnäs ft 2160/6 Vault StdM 	 $3,768 0:40.6 1:17.3 0:37.6 0:37.5 2:42.3 FIN 016.4 0:41.3 2:58.7 5.65 Berås, M cc 1- Jes Angel, 2- Mellby Kaliber, 3- Select Teemer
26Nov25-6 Solvalla ft 2140/5 Auto StdM 	 $6,460 0:36.7 1:14.4 0:37.3 0:36.8 2:37.5 FIN 87.1 0:38.4 2:44.6 41.05 Berås, M cc 1- He's From Heaven, 2- Django Silver, 3- Lake's Edina
14Nov25-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.0 1:14.3 0:35.1 0:36.5 2:36.5 FIN 01.3 0:36.8 2:37.8 63.09 Norman, P cc 1- Going Cash, 2- Peter Pan, 3- Quintus Tooma
05Nov25-6 Solvalla ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:34.5 1:12.1 0:35.5 0:36.2 2:35.0 FIN 71.6 0:36.6 2:36.6 41.99 Norman, P cc 1- Diablo, 2- Quick Bo, 3- Northman Maxus

3 COIN MASTER 2640-3 Trainer: Joakim Elfving (4-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 16 2 3 2
Life 43 6 8 7 $70,6227, bay brown gelding, by Infinitif - Markatta - Muscles Yankee Driver: Rikard N Skoglund (30-2-3-7, 7%)

12Nov25-10 Solvalla ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:36.3 1:14.1 0:35.8 0:36.4 2:35.8 FIN 01.3 0:36.7 2:37.1 45.16 Norman, P CC 1- Quick Bo, 2- King of Trotter, 3- Miyagi
26Oct25-3 Rättvik ft 3140/3 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:39.6 1:17.1 0:38.1 0:37.9 3:58.0 FIN 20.6 0:38.0 3:58.6 2.57 Skoglund, R CC 1- Noa Transs R., 2- Coin Master, 3- Dostojevskij
14Oct25-4 Rättvik ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:35.9 1:12.5 0:35.8 0:36.7 2:37.0 FIN 1 0:36.7 2:37.0 3.21 Skoglund, R CC 1- Coin Master, 2- For Sure Aldebaran, 3- King of Cristal
04Oct25-10 Boden ft 2660/4 Vault Std 	 $21,534 0:38.4 1:15.8 0:37.6 0:37.6 3:18.6 FIN 70.7 0:37.4 3:19.3 6.15 Skoglund, R CC 1- Andiamo, 2- Viking Lane, 3- Felix S.H.
23Sep25-4 Bollnäs ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.9 1:14.0 0:36.0 0:36.5 2:36.5 FIN 30.5 0:36.7 2:37.0 3.10 Lilius, M CC 1- Nikylon, 2- Kocu Boko, 3- Coin Master

4 MADEWITHLOVE 2640-4 Trainer: Henrik Svensson (4-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 14 2 2 0
Life 43 8 4 1 $93,9026, bay mare, by Daley Lovin - She's Home Made - Sheridan Hanover Driver: Tomas Pettersson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

13Dec25-10 Östersund sl 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $14,535 0:34.6 1:12.9 0:37.2 0:36.7 2:37.2 FIN 03.4 0:37.5 2:40.6 49.88 Svensson, H cc 1- Västerbo Tramp, 2- Blue Boy Face, 3- Neymar Boko
18Nov25-10 Bergsåker ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.7 1:15.5 0:35.5 0:36.8 2:37.7 FIN 40.9 0:37.0 2:38.6 26.68 Pettersson, T Cc 1- Diablo, 2- Dry Martini Grue, 3- Elmer Wibb
30Aug25-8 Bergsåker ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $16,150 0:37.7 1:12.9 0:37.0 0:36.6 2:36.7 FIN 60.6 0:36.7 2:37.3 10.65 Plassen, F CC 1- Anacott Steel, 2- Take Me Sober, 3- Dino Cream
26Jul25-6 Hagmyren ft 2140/9 Vault Std 	 $16,150 0:36.1 1:14.3 0:35.2 0:35.9 2:35.3 FIN 61.1 0:36.5 2:36.4 9.78 Linderoth, P Cc 1- Eloida, 2- Never to Young, 3- Dino Cream
09Jul25-10 Solänget ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:34.5 1:12.5 0:36.3 2:35.3 FIN 60.7 0:36.4 2:36.0 8.17 Kihle, H CC 1- Make Or Break Zaz, 2- Stepping Dreamboy, 3- Kilgore

5 AJSON 2640-5 Trainer: Zeb Jonasson (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 5 0 0 1 $1,938
Life 18 1 1 3 $60,7275, bay gelding, by S.J.'s Caviar - Ajabaja - Going Kronos Driver: Zeb Jonasson (1-0-0-0, 0%)

08Jan26-6 Gävle ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.0 1:14.9 0:36.7 0:37.2 2:39.2 FIN 04.5 0:38.2 2:43.7 30.61 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Beauty Evo, 2- Bengt, 3- Alabama Slammer
14Dec25-9 Eskilstuna ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.9 1:15.2 0:36.6 0:37.2 2:39.3 FIN 0 2:32.4 40.52 Jonasson, Z cc 1- Muscle Will, 2- Monte Carlo, 3- Leo the Lion
26Nov25-3 Romme ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.0 1:14.0 0:36.2 0:36.7 2:37.1 FIN 30.8 0:36.9 2:37.9 42.22 Sjöström, C CC 1- Neon Bank, 2- Ogden Boko, 3- Ajson
19Oct25-2 Örebro ft 2100/12 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.2 1:15.0 0:37.7 0:37.0 2:35.5 FIN 02.9 0:37.7 2:38.4 29.85 Jonasson, Z cc 1- Magic In, 2- Bengt, 3- Inferno Launcher
03Oct25-10 Rättvik ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.1 1:15.8 0:36.8 0:37.5 2:40.8 FIN 60.7 0:37.7 2:41.5 12.90 Jonasson, Z cc 1- Keep Rolling F., 2- Capitol Wise As, 3- Diamond Sid

6 LOOKIN AT LUCKY 2640-6 Trainer: Jasmine Ising (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $269
2025 18 4 3 3 $51,575
Life 24 6 5 4 $63,6885, bay gelding, by Face Time Bourbon - Twist in the Tail - Cantab Hall Driver: Marcus Lilius (11-0-2-0, 0%)

07Jan26-9 Solvalla ft 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:35.4 1:13.4 0:36.1 0:36.3 1:59.3 FIN d 2:32.4 10.77 Djuse, M cc 1- Going Cash, 2- Ackuratess, 3- Mellby Minerva
07Dec25-9 Romme sl 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.7 1:11.0 0:36.7 0:36.0 1:58.3 FIN 41.5 0:36.5 1:59.8 3.57 Goop, B cc 1- Nowhere Fast, 2- Domenik Jet, 3- Incomparable
26Nov25-9 Solvalla ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.4 1:12.1 0:35.2 0:35.8 1:57.4 FIN 0 2:32.4 4.94 Strandberg, E CC 1- Fahrenheit, 2- Urbina Southwind, 3- Domenik Jet
13Nov25-10 Gävle ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.3 1:14.5 0:35.9 0:36.8 2:37.5 FIN 20 0:36.8 2:37.5 4.36 Johansson, T CC 1- Fahrenheit, 2- Lookin at Lucky, 3- Mando Gowan
11Oct25-4 Solvalla ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $26,918 0:33.6 1:10.3 0:35.3 0:35.6 2:32.6 FIN 72.6 0:36.2 2:35.2 26.80 Djuse, M CC 1- Follow Him, 2- Katmandu Mearas, 3- Facetime Love

7 DOMINO TIME TROT 2640-7 Trainer: Daniel Wäjersten (8-0-2-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $689
2025 9 1 1 1 $21,426
Life 25 8 3 1 $97,6486, light bay mare, by International Moni - The Grand Filly - Muscle Mass Driver: Mats E Djuse (34-2-3-6, 6%)

05Jan26-4 Bollnäs ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.5 1:18.0 0:35.7 0:37.4 2:40.0 FIN 50.8 0:37.5 2:40.8 5.28 Lilius, M cc 1- Västerbo Ajax, 2- Apollo Prophet Cal, 3- Make Or Break Zaz
17Dec25-10 Solvalla ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $16,150 0:34.9 1:12.4 0:36.2 0:36.1 2:34.6 FIN 71.8 0:36.5 2:36.4 7.02 Djuse, M cc 1- Ever Forever Gar, 2- Eminent Kronos, 3- Slivovitz Lover
03Dec25-8 Bergsåker ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.2 1:58.8 FIN 20.1 0:36.2 1:58.9 1.76 Djuse, M cc 1- Elvis T.C.B., 2- Domino Time Trot, 3- Exklusiva Liss
19Nov25-9 Solvalla ft 1640/6 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:35.9 1:12.1 0:35.5 0:35.6 1:57.0 FIN 30.5 0:35.8 1:57.5 7.70 Kihlström, Ö cC 1- Bonus Credit, 2- Bollinger N.O., 3- Domino Time Trot
08Nov25-9 Bergsåker ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $14,535 0:34.3 1:11.6 0:35.0 0:35.8 2:33.4 FIN 0 1:56.3 8.21 Kihlström, Ö CC 1- X.O.Kemp, 2- Steady Roc, 3- Albacete

8 MASSAJ KÄLL 2640-8 Trainer: Lars Stenvall (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 20 0 1 0 $6,255
Life 130 5 5 3 $75,39210, bay gelding, by Ken Warkentin - Aleva Käll - Supergill Driver: Henrik Kihle (2-0-0-0, 0%)

02Jan26-7 Romme ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.2 1:17.5 0:36.5 0:37.3 2:41.4 FIN 05.2 0:38.5 2:46.6 53.36 Östre, O cc 1- Hidalgo Simoni, 2- Timotejs Messenger, 3- Googoo Gone
21Dec25-10 Bollnäs ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.1 1:16.0 0:36.2 0:37.0 2:39.8 FIN 83 0:37.7 2:42.8 119.46 Lilius, M cc 1- Hidalgo Simoni, 2- Diamant Vendil, 3- Quinan Tooma
02Dec25-8 Eskilstuna ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.3 1:17.5 0:36.8 0:37.8 2:41.8 FIN 71.4 0:37.8 2:43.2 87.60 Norman, P cc 1- Blinding Light, 2- Mr Birdman, 3- Ellen Ripley
24Nov25-9 Färjestad ft 2660/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.1 1:17.3 0:37.2 0:37.0 3:18.5 FIN 61.7 0:37.6 3:20.2 122.85 Jakobsson, M cc 1- Let Me In, 2- Gunvald, 3- Speedy Cash Vicane
06Nov25-8 Örebro ft 2100/10 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.3 1:14.9 0:36.1 0:37.1 2:36.1 FIN 63 0:37.9 2:39.1 52.08 Hedqvist, P cc 1- Benita Winner, 2- Triton, 3- Åsanna Starline

9 EXKLUSIVA LISS 2640-9 Trainer: Anders Wallin (2-0-1-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 1 0 $2,153
2025 15 2 2 4 $22,611
Life 74 9 12 12 $97,2399, bay brown mare, by Pato - Vackra Liss - Goetmals Wood Driver: Ulf Ohlsson (25-4-6-3, 16%)

04Jan26-5 Bergsåker ft 2140/8 Auto StdM 	 $4,306 0:37.2 1:15.4 0:36.5 0:37.5 2:40.7 FIN 20.3 0:37.6 2:41.0 8.71 Skutnabb, T cc 1- Bowling de Luxe, 2- Exklusiva Liss, 3- Jes Angel
19Dec25-8 Bergsåker ft 2180/4 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.0 1:18.5 0:36.3 0:37.8 2:45.1 FIN 1 0:37.8 2:45.1 4.05 Svensson, H cc 1- Exklusiva Liss, 2- Boba Fett, 3- Samedayasmilla
03Dec25-8 Bergsåker ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.2 1:58.8 FIN 30.4 0:36.3 1:59.2 62.82 Edin, S cc 1- Elvis T.C.B., 2- Domino Time Trot, 3- Exklusiva Liss
25Nov25-8 Bergsåker ft 2660/7 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.7 1:16.3 0:36.9 0:37.7 3:19.4 FIN 31.1 0:37.7 3:20.5 50.31 Svensson, H cc 1- Iivo Zet, 2- Panerai, 3- Exklusiva Liss
18Nov25-10 Bergsåker ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.7 1:15.5 0:35.5 0:36.8 2:37.7 FIN d 1:56.3 46.39 Plassen, F Cc 1- Diablo, 2- Dry Martini Grue, 3- Elmer Wibb

10 ISLA NGA HARI 2640-10 Trainer: Mikael Cedergren (7-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 11 1 2 0 $19,381
Life 83 10 10 4 $100,4809, bay mare, by Readly Express - Staro Bella Donna - Varenne Driver: Mikael Cedergren (2-0-0-0, 0%)

04Jan26-5 Bergsåker ft 2140/6 Auto StdM 	 $4,306 0:37.2 1:15.4 0:36.5 0:37.5 2:40.7 FIN 04.5 0:38.6 2:45.2 12.84 Larsson, M cc 1- Bowling de Luxe, 2- Exklusiva Liss, 3- Jes Angel
03Dec25-10 Solvalla sl 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:35.5 1:11.9 0:36.4 0:36.4 2:35.9 FIN 03.2 0:37.1 2:39.1 109.40 Dahlman, J cc 1- My Honky Tonk Man, 2- Quick Bo, 3- Just Fontaine
19Nov25-9 Solvalla ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:35.9 1:12.1 0:35.5 0:35.6 1:57.0 FIN 41.1 0:36.0 1:58.1 33.15 Sjöström, C CC 1- Bonus Credit, 2- Bollinger N.O., 3- Domino Time Trot
16Oct25-4 Östersund ft 2160/4 Vault StdM 	 $5,383 0:38.6 1:16.1 0:36.4 0:37.3 2:41.3 FIN 05.9 0:38.7 2:47.2 2.66 Larsson, M cc 1- Bowling de Luxe, 2- Secret Celebration, 3- Sunlight
28Sep25-3 Dannero ft 1640/5 Vault StdM 	 $2,691 0:36.7 1:14.2 0:37.0 2:01.5 FIN 1 0:37.0 2:01.5 3.47 Larsson, M cc 1- Isla Nga Hari, 2- Select Teemer, 3- Huddlestone

11 CUMULUS F.G. 2640-11 Trainer: Thomas Lönn (1-1-0-0, 100%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 16 4 3 2
Life 54 7 9 7 $67,8668, chestnut gelding, by Love You - Cabrea F.C. - Dream Vacation Driver: Linus Lönn (3-1-0-0, 33%)

19Dec25-4 Bergsåker ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.3 1:13.7 0:39.7 0:38.1 2:43.0 FIN 20.1 0:38.1 2:43.1 4.64 Sidbäck, J cc 1- Katrine Hill, 2- Cumulus F.G., 3- Elmer Wibb
04Dec25-9 Gävle ft 2640/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.4 1:14.2 0:38.0 0:37.3 3:17.1 FIN 01.3 0:37.6 3:18.4 23.12 Lönn, L cc 1- Kite Runner, 2- Nikylon, 3- Good Lord
22Nov25-6 Bollnäs ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.7 1:13.0 0:36.8 0:36.5 1:59.8 FIN 1 0:36.5 1:59.8 2.02 Björk, J cc 1- Cumulus F.G., 2- Mellby Hurricane, 3- Pandroklus Eck
04Nov25-3 Östersund ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.5 1:13.7 0:37.1 0:37.3 2:39.8 FIN 20.6 0:37.5 2:40.4 3.28 Sidbäck, J cc 1- Blues Brother, 2- Cumulus F.G., 3- Pine Muscle
13Oct25-9 Bollnäs ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.5 1:14.0 0:36.3 0:36.5 2:36.3 FIN 03.8 0:37.4 2:40.1 59.36 Lönn, L cc 1- Ninepoints King, 2- Pineapple, 3- Hunting Sober

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V5-1V4-4 LD-2
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 207 m
Home stretch width: 20,9 m
Back stretch width: 20,8 m
Meetings/year: 26
Seasonal track
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3YO & older, earnings $10,767 - $37,685. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 7:47 AM Eastern /6:47 AM Central /4:47 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 MYNTE REZER EKORN* (NO) 2140-1 Trainer: Sverre Skrugstad
2026 1 0 0 0
2025 20 3 2 1
Life 41 4 4 3 $29,3005, black stallion, by Norheim Svenn - Myklejenta - Nordli Svarten Driver: Sverre Skrugstad

07Jan26-8 Bjerke ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $3,948 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:44.2 2:32.4 44.24 Drolsum, V cc

15Nov25-1 Jarlsberg ft 2100/5 Vault Std 	 $10,544 2:31.9 FIN 5 0:45.5 2:32.4 16.22 Drolsum, V cc

14Oct25-4 Bjerke ft 2100/10 Auto Std 	 $2,108 0:43.4 2:31.9 FIN 1 0:43.4 2:32.4 5.36 Drolsum, V cc 1- Mynte Rezer Ekorn
07Oct25-8 Bjerke ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $2,108 0:43.7 1:57.2 FIN 1 0:43.7 1:58.5 4.75 Drolsum, V cc 1- Mynte Rezer Ekorn, 3- Horg Blessen
27Sep25-8 Biri ft 2620/2 Vault Std 	 $10,544 0:43.0 1:56.1 FIN d 1:56.3 13.39 Østre, O cc 1- Kringelandisak

2 HÖG CHANS 2140-2 Trainer: Camilla Magnusson (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 16 1 4 1
Life 43 1 4 6 $30,6866, bay gelding, by Art Kjarvald - Remora - Röste Bo Driver: Peter Olsson (2-0-0-0, 0%)

17Nov25-2 Bollnäs ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:42.7 1:27.7 0:43.5 0:43.5 2:22.7 FIN 03.7 0:44.6 2:26.4 162.51 Olsson, P cc 1- Höstbo Marcus, 2- Engsbro Kvicken, 3- Jonases Ninja
04Nov25-5 Östersund ft 1640/4 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:44.3 1:28.9 0:45.3 0:44.7 2:26.6 FIN 71.2 0:45.0 2:27.8 3.83 Olsson, P cc 1- Lill Wilma, 2- Sol Bris, 3- Hallsta Lotta
19Oct25-5 Hagmyren ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:45.2 1:28.5 0:43.9 0:44.0 3:08.4 FIN 31 0:43.8 3:09.4 61.53 Olsson, P cc 1- Franko M.R., 2- Sol Flamma, 3- Hög Chans
21Sep25-6 Hagmyren ft 2660/5 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:47.0 1:30.3 0:45.0 0:44.3 3:55.8 FIN 08.8 0:46.0 4:04.6 108.59 Olsson, P cc 1- Ängsmodde, 2- Rickard Tabac, 3- Nordprins
26Jul25-1 Hagmyren ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:43.2 3:04.9 FIN 0 1:56.3 84.21 Ivarsson, J cc 1- Silke Sjarmör, 2- Tekno Britta, 3- Sjö Terna

3 SAREK GULL 2140-3 Trainer: Mats Jonsson (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 16 2 0 2
Life 33 3 5 4 $29,9767, black gelding, by Briskeby Rauen - Börke Sindy - Åsajerven Driver: Viktor Jonsson (1-0-0-0, 0%)

11Jan26-10 Östersund 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 2:31.9 FIN 2:32.4 Jonsson, V cc

19Dec25-6 Bergsåker ft 1660/2 Vault Std 	 $4,845 0:46.4 1:30.8 0:43.8 0:44.8 2:27.1 FIN d 2:32.4 145.32 Jonsson, V cc 1- Ymer Dox, 2- Optandsprinsen, 3- Önnes Tekno
05Dec25-6 Bollnäs ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $4,845 0:43.4 1:28.8 0:43.1 0:43.9 3:08.1 FIN 75.8 0:45.3 3:13.9 86.34 Jonsson, V cc 1- Nordsjö Prinsen, 2- Vinner Lilja, 3- Vejmo Martin
25Oct25-9 Bergsåker ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:42.7 1:28.3 0:42.7 0:43.5 2:22.7 FIN d 1:58.5 25.70 Jonsson, V cc 1- Edeviva, 2- Olsims Ragnar, 3- Kall Tekno
07Oct25-2 Bollnäs ft 2140/2 Vault StdM 	 $1,292 0:46.0 1:29.9 0:49.1 0:45.2 3:15.2 FIN 63.2 0:46.3 3:18.4 11.65 Hedlund, A cc 1- Pårs Carla, 2- Hallsta Majestix, 3- Orrgårns Tycko

4 PELLPERS MÅRTEN 2140-4 Trainer: Madelen Ess (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 15 0 1 1
Life 59 0 7 7 $33,1638, black gelding, by Björs Frej - Bergsängs Josephin - Eldfaksen Driver: Tomas Pettersson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

21Dec25-9 Bollnäs ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:44.3 1:28.3 0:42.0 0:43.5 3:06.4 FIN 31.4 0:43.9 3:07.8 56.04 Pettersson, T cc 1- Jonases Ninja, 2- Sjö Kosa, 3- Pellpers Mårten
15Dec25-2 Romme ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,845 0:42.0 1:28.0 0:43.5 0:43.9 3:08.0 FIN 61.2 0:44.2 3:09.2 145.82 Blom, N cc 1- Gargamel, 2- Monster Mohikan, 3- Vejmo Martin
05Dec25-6 Bollnäs ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,845 0:43.4 1:28.8 0:43.1 0:43.9 3:08.1 FIN 62 0:44.4 3:10.1 54.03 Pettersson, T cc 1- Nordsjö Prinsen, 2- Vinner Lilja, 3- Vejmo Martin
13Oct25-7 Bollnäs ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:42.8 1:26.6 0:43.3 0:43.3 3:05.3 FIN 51.8 0:43.7 3:07.1 92.49 Lönn, L cc 1- Jonases Ninja, 2- Teddy Best, 3- Slotts Tore
18Sep25-5 Gävle ft 2640/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:43.9 1:27.7 0:44.6 0:43.9 3:52.0 FIN 010.8 0:46.0 4:02.8 51.72 Friberg, T cc 1- Myllkärr Christina, 2- Teknopys, 3- Engsbro Kvicken

5 FRANKO M.R. 2140-5 Trainer: Hanna Forslin (1-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 15 4 3 2
Life 21 5 3 3 $33,2497, gelding, by Smedheim Solan - Nygårds Asta - H.G.Balder Driver: Marcus Lilius (11-0-2-0, 0%)

25Dec25-1 Umåker ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:44.3 1:30.7 0:45.7 0:44.8 3:11.9 FIN d 2:32.4 2.01 Lilius, M cc 1- Guli Sanna, 2- Hallsta Molly, 3- Tåga På
12Dec25-7 Umåker ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:45.0 1:30.0 0:44.0 0:44.2 3:09.2 FIN 1 0:44.2 3:09.2 1.87 Lilius, M cc 1- Franko M.R., 2- Sundbo Komet, 3- Mira Kiro
05Dec25-6 Bollnäs ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,845 0:43.4 1:28.8 0:43.1 0:43.9 3:08.1 FIN 41.1 0:44.2 3:09.2 5.31 Lilius, M cc 1- Nordsjö Prinsen, 2- Vinner Lilja, 3- Vejmo Martin
13Nov25-9 Gävle ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:42.6 1:26.4 0:43.0 0:43.6 3:06.7 FIN 52.7 0:44.2 3:09.4 5.65 Forslin, H cc 1- Gargamel, 2- Vejmo Martin, 3- Sangviks Lynet
19Oct25-5 Hagmyren ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:45.2 1:28.5 0:43.9 0:44.0 3:08.4 FIN 1 0:44.0 3:08.4 3.19 Forslin, H cc 1- Franko M.R., 2- Sol Flamma, 3- Hög Chans

6 SLOTTS JOHN 2140-6 Trainer: Kajsa Frick (6-2-0-1, 33%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 15 0 0 0 $6,568
Life 40 2 3 4 $28,2967, black gelding, by H.G.Balder - Slotts Faksa - Järvsöfaks Driver: Kajsa Frick (8-2-1-1, 25%)

05Jan26-10 Bollnäs ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:45.6 1:31.6 0:43.0 0:44.7 3:11.5 FIN 0 2:32.4 30.50 Frick, K cc 1- Jonases Ninja, 2- Ängsfanny, 3- Gangsi
29Dec25-8 Romme ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:43.2 1:28.5 0:44.5 0:44.4 2:25.8 FIN 64.8 0:45.9 2:30.6 15.14 Frick, K cc 1- Monster Mohikan, 2- Juni Oscar, 3- Bessa A.C.
15Dec25-2 Romme ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $4,845 0:42.0 1:28.0 0:43.5 0:43.9 3:08.0 FIN d 2:32.4 145.38 Frick, K cc 1- Gargamel, 2- Monster Mohikan, 3- Vejmo Martin
07Dec25-7 Romme sl 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:46.5 1:30.5 0:43.0 0:44.3 3:11.6 FIN 72.4 0:45.3 3:14.0 74.96 Frick, K cc 1- Frivoll Faksen, 2- M.P.Atlas, 3- Hyndlas Krumelur
07Nov25-4 Rättvik ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:46.4 1:28.7 0:44.2 0:43.4 3:12.8 FIN 05.2 0:45.8 3:18.0 32.24 Frick, K cc 1- Eldida, 2- Starkotter, 3- M.P.Atlas

7 L.Q.EDDIE 2140-7 Trainer: Lina Hjortzberg (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 14 1 0 3
Life 38 3 3 5 $30,2126, gelding, by Ängsborken - Lome Edel - Elding Driver: Lina Hjortzberg (0-0-0-0, 0%)

29Dec25-8 Romme ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:43.2 1:28.5 0:44.5 0:44.4 2:25.8 FIN d 2:32.4 6.34 Hjortzberg, L cc 1- Monster Mohikan, 2- Juni Oscar, 3- Bessa A.C.
13Nov25-9 Gävle ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:42.6 1:26.4 0:43.0 0:43.6 3:06.7 FIN 03 0:44.3 3:09.7 57.33 Hjortzberg, L cc 1- Gargamel, 2- Vejmo Martin, 3- Sangviks Lynet
09Oct25-2 Gävle ft 3160/3 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:48.2 1:31.8 0:44.0 0:45.7 4:47.0 FIN 72.5 0:45.8 4:49.5 27.11 Kylin Blom, O cc 1- Ingen, 2- Trollbalder, 3- Vejmo Martin
29Sep25-9 Bollnäs ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:41.3 1:25.7 0:42.1 0:42.4 2:19.3 FIN 07 0:44.6 2:26.3 32.69 Vikström, L cc 1- Åsrud Jerven, 2- Färsta Ted, 3- Läckra Lizzie
13Sep25-1 Bollnäs ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:43.1 1:25.9 0:44.2 0:43.2 3:05.2 FIN 32 0:43.7 3:07.2 12.46 Kylin Blom, O cc 1- Silke Sjarmör, 2- Bazoo Can, 3- L.Q.Eddie

8 NORDSJÖ PRINSEN (NO) 2140-8 Trainer: Öystein Tjomsland (1-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 1 0 $2,153
2025 11 2 3 2 $30,193
Life 17 3 4 2 $35,2495, black stallion, by Tekno Odin - Nordli Vinni - Elding Driver: Ulf Ohlsson (25-4-6-3, 16%)

04Jan26-4 Bergsåker ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:45.3 1:32.5 0:42.9 0:45.0 3:12.9 FIN 20.3 0:45.1 3:13.2 2.18 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Helia, 2- Nordsjö Prinsen, 3- Tekno Britta
10Dec25-4 Bergsåker ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:45.1 1:30.4 0:44.9 0:44.2 3:11.2 FIN 02.4 0:45.2 3:13.6 2.77 Svensson, H cc 1- B.W.Birger, 2- Helia, 3- Olis M.K.
05Dec25-6 Bollnäs ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,845 0:43.4 1:28.8 0:43.1 0:43.9 3:08.1 FIN 1 0:43.9 3:08.1 6.06 Skoglund, R cc 1- Nordsjö Prinsen, 2- Vinner Lilja, 3- Vejmo Martin
25Sep25-6 Bergsåker ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:43.6 1:25.8 0:40.0 0:41.9 2:59.6 FIN 0 1:58.5 86.94 Jonsson, J cc 1- Tangen Martin, 2- Stuve Skarp, 3- Trollbackens Olov
10Sep25-1 Umåker ft 2180/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:46.1 1:32.1 0:43.2 3:10.4 FIN 20.2 0:43.7 3:10.6 1.96 Ohlsson, U CC 1- Trollbackens Olov, 2- Nordsjö Prinsen, 3- Nordprins

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V5-2
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 207 m
Home stretch width: 20,9 m
Back stretch width: 20,8 m
Meetings/year: 26
Seasonal track
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3YO & older. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 8:07 AM Eastern /7:07 AM Central /5:07 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 SOLKATTENS TURE 2140-1 Trainer: Robert Wilhelmsson (7-1-0-1, 14%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 3 1 0 0
Life 3 1 0 0 $4,6294, bay brown gelding, by Who's Who - Cosette Pontmercy - Running Sea Driver: Ulf Ohlsson (25-4-6-3, 16%)

01Dec25-1 Romme ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.0 1:18.5 0:36.5 0:38.6 2:45.2 FIN 1 0:38.6 2:45.2 7.52 Skoglund, R cc 1- Solkattens Ture, 2- Princessfromheaven, 3- Kiramy
07Nov25-1 Rättvik ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:38.2 1:17.3 0:37.0 0:38.2 2:43.6 FIN 04.1 0:39.2 2:47.7 63.80 Wilhelmsson, Rcc 1- Loke Burge, 2- Miss Superstar, 3- Lime Lane
28Oct25-2 Gävle ft 2140/11 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.6 1:18.6 0:39.2 0:38.6 2:45.5 FIN 02.9 0:39.3 2:48.4 10.22 Wilhelmsson, Rcc 1- Oitavos, 2- Mona Lisa Bond, 3- Happy Pride
09Oct25-15 Gävle ft 2140/5 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:39.3 2:48.4 No Bets Wilhelmsson, R – –

2 XANTHIS KELLY 2140-2 Trainer: Peter G Norman (7-2-2-0, 29%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 10 0 0 1 $3,380
Life 11 0 0 1 $3,5424, bay brown mare, by Daley Lovin - Xanthis Alicia - Olimede Driver: Peter G Norman (9-2-3-0, 22%)

02Jan26-1 Romme ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:37.5 1:17.0 0:36.5 0:38.1 2:43.1 FIN 020.8 3:03.9 47.55 Norman, P cc 1- Halina, 2- Raina Schermer, 3- Suger Sweet Melody
10Dec25-1 Solvalla ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:37.3 1:17.1 0:37.5 0:38.3 2:43.9 FIN 30.9 0:38.5 2:44.8 49.58 Norman, P cc 1- Preacher Newport, 2- Treasure of Lima, 3- Xanthis Kelly
03Dec25-2 Solvalla ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.4 1:16.1 0:37.2 0:37.9 2:42.4 FIN 02.9 0:38.6 2:45.3 50.65 Norman, P cc 1- Evenepoel, 2- Princess Irene, 3- Horrendous Volcano
19Nov25-11 Solvalla ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.5 1:17.4 0:37.6 0:38.4 2:44.6 FIN 03.6 0:39.3 2:48.2 74.08 Norman, P cc 1- Cold Blaze, 2- Nala, 3- Lovely Nish
12Nov25-1 Solvalla ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:38.9 1:16.3 0:37.3 0:37.5 2:40.7 FIN 04.6 0:38.6 2:45.3 47.19 Norman, P cc 1- My Precious One, 2- Princess Irene, 3- Evenepoel

3 CALA MAYOR 2140-3 Trainer: Elina Ruth (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 7 0 0 1
Life 10 0 0 1 $4,3396, bay brown mare, by Maharajah - Mother of All - Chocolatier Driver: Kevin Svedlund (3-1-1-0, 33%)

31Oct25-2 Gävle ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.8 1:16.1 0:39.1 0:38.7 2:45.6 FIN 52.1 0:39.2 2:47.7 4.72 Björk, J cc 1- Joners Majah, 2- Qourtney B.J., 3- Tiffany M.M.
03Oct25-6 Rättvik ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:36.4 1:16.2 0:36.9 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 83.5 0:38.5 2:44.9 116.67 Björk, J cc 1- Krut, 2- Montanaro, 3- Jayhawk
24Apr25-1 Gävle ft 2160/5 Vault Yr 	 $1,292 0:38.3 1:18.0 0:37.6 0:38.7 2:47.4 FIN 020.3 3:07.7 No Bets Malmberg, W cc 1- Edlas Cyberspace, 2- Bianca K.S., 3- Isla Tortuga
11Apr25-3 Bollnäs ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.2 1:16.6 0:37.7 0:38.0 2:42.8 FIN 01.8 0:38.4 2:44.6 70.26 Lilius, M cc 1- Lion's Roar, 2- Staycation A.Y., 3- Alfhild Burge
13Mar25-2 Gävle ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.5 1:17.4 0:37.1 0:37.9 2:42.5 FIN 03.1 0:38.7 2:45.6 11.39 Djuse, M cc 1- Il Barone T.P., 2- På Toppen, 3- Eldh

4 KOFFE 2140-4 Trainer: Mattias Hansson (2-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 8 0 0 1
Life 8 0 0 1 $3,8005, bay gelding, by Ken Warkentin - Lina Liv - Look de Star Driver: Mattias Hansson (3-0-1-0, 0%)

19Nov25-11 Solvalla ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.5 1:17.4 0:37.6 0:38.4 2:44.6 FIN 61.5 0:38.8 2:46.1 97.40 Hansson, M cc 1- Cold Blaze, 2- Nala, 3- Lovely Nish
07Nov25-5 Rättvik ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:35.8 1:16.1 0:39.2 0:38.4 2:44.5 FIN 01.9 0:38.9 2:46.4 33.92 Hansson, M cc 1- Hagaz Fleur d'Nuit, 2- Emilia Esperanza, 3- Joyful Godiva
31Oct25-1 Gävle ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.9 1:19.0 0:37.8 0:38.6 2:45.2 FIN 51.7 0:39.0 2:46.9 2.36 Hansson, M cc 1- Västerbo Love Life, 2- Fakir Vendil, 3- Eye Opener
20Jul25-1 Hagmyren ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:39.0 1:18.9 0:37.9 0:38.8 2:46.2 FIN d 1:58.5 6.21 Pettersson, T cc 1- Västerbo Athos, 2- Intotheshinykosmos, 3- Jordan Garline
07Jul25-1 Rättvik ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:39.6 1:17.6 0:37.3 0:38.3 2:44.2 FIN 61.8 0:38.4 2:46.0 59.50 Pettersson, T cc 1- Lonely Nights, 2- Oliveira, 3- Randon

5 LARGE LEVEL (FR) 2140-5 Trainer: Jörgen Westholm (11-3-1-1, 27%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 1 1 0 0
Life 1 1 0 0 $4,3065, bay gelding, by Face Time Bourbon - Fia Maravilla - Sam Bourbon Driver: Mats E Djuse (34-2-3-6, 6%)

15Dec25-5 Romme ft 2140/8 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.5 1:19.5 0:37.5 0:39.0 2:47.1 FIN 1 0:39.0 2:47.1 2.31 Djuse, M cc 1- Large Level, 2- Zsa Zsa Nova, 3- Prince A'lir
19Nov25-13 Solvalla ft 2140/4 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.3 2:48.4 No Bets Djuse, M – –

6 SET ME FREE 2140-6 Trainer: Viktor Lyck (3-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 8 0 0 0
Life 9 0 0 0 $2,3585, light bay mare, by From Above - Gloria Sund - Enjoy Lavec Driver: Moa Erixon (0-0-0-0, 0%)

15Dec25-9 Romme ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:37.5 1:17.0 0:39.0 0:38.8 2:46.2 FIN 02.8 0:39.5 2:49.0 15.30 Skoglund, R cc 1- Rusa Tooma, 2- Mr Yoda, 3- Justice
05Dec25-3 Bollnäs ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.2 1:18.3 0:37.2 0:38.9 2:46.6 FIN 51.9 0:39.3 2:48.5 50.49 Skoglund, R cc 1- Havanna's Filur, 2- Hackels Lumiere, 3- Sphagnum Art
01Dec25-2 Romme ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:38.0 1:19.0 0:39.5 0:38.9 2:46.8 FIN 01.8 0:39.4 2:48.6 24.38 Skoglund, R cc 1- Lovely Nish, 2- Gloria Vendil, 3- Carmeline
07Nov25-5 Rättvik ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:35.8 1:16.1 0:39.2 0:38.4 2:44.5 FIN 02 0:38.9 2:46.5 54.64 Skoglund, R cc 1- Hagaz Fleur d'Nuit, 2- Emilia Esperanza, 3- Joyful Godiva
12Sep25-2 Boden sl 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.1 1:18.4 0:37.4 0:38.7 2:45.9 FIN 013.4 0:41.9 2:59.3 9.18 Forss, M cc 1- Rocky Ale, 2- Magica Sisu, 3- Squid Kid Viking

7 ZSA ZSA NOVA 2140-7 Trainer: Joakim Elfving (4-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $581
2025 4 0 1 1 $4,360
Life 5 0 1 1 $4,9424, bay mare, by Expectations U.S. - Kent's Princess - Orlando Vici Driver: Marcus Lilius (11-0-2-0, 0%)

08Jan26-4 Gävle ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.3 1:18.5 0:37.5 0:38.7 2:45.6 FIN 60.9 0:38.9 2:46.5 6.13 Skoglund, R cc 1- Perez Mora Boko, 2- Bokono Garde, 3- Princessfromheaven
22Dec25-3 Romme ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:39.5 1:19.5 0:38.5 0:39.0 2:46.9 FIN 30.3 0:39.0 2:47.2 4.43 Skoglund, R cc 1- E.C.Dream S.C., 2- Global Gravity, 3- Zsa Zsa Nova
15Dec25-5 Romme ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.5 1:19.5 0:37.5 0:39.0 2:47.1 FIN 20.2 0:39.1 2:47.3 4.07 Skoglund, R cc 1- Large Level, 2- Zsa Zsa Nova, 3- Prince A'lir
30Jun25-1 Rättvik ft 2140/9 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:38.5 1:19.1 0:37.1 0:38.6 2:45.4 FIN 03.3 0:39.4 2:48.7 21.41 Lilius, M cc 1- Hawk Eyed Girl, 2- Miss Magdalena, 3- New Bold Dream
13Jun25-2 Bollnäs ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:38.9 1:17.9 0:36.2 0:37.8 2:41.8 FIN 53.7 0:38.6 2:45.5 23.43 Lilius, M cc 1- Global Gossip, 2- Pelshin Boko, 3- Hervey Island

8 HANKYPANKY READLER 2140-8 Trainer: Ulf Lundqvist (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 2 1 0 1
Life 2 1 0 1 $5,2224, bay gelding, by Readly Express - Hankypanky Peyton - Going Kronos Driver: Rikard N Skoglund (30-2-3-7, 7%)

15Dec25-6 Romme ft 2140/10 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:36.2 1:19.0 0:38.5 0:38.7 2:45.7 FIN 1 0:38.7 2:45.7 2.04 Skoglund, R cc 1- Hankypanky Readler, 2- Messi Silver, 3- The Great Love
04Dec25-1 Gävle ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:37.1 1:17.6 0:36.2 0:38.8 2:46.3 FIN 30.5 0:38.9 2:46.8 7.47 Skoglund, R cc 1- Vini Vici T.P., 2- Myrsjös Qarin, 3- Hankypanky Readler
10Nov25-13 Bollnäs ft 2140/3 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:40.0 2:51.1 No Bets Arvidsson, S – –

9 D'ARTAGNAN AWEC 2140-9 Trainer: Jimmy Dahlman (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 12 0 0 0
Life 13 0 0 0 $4,8125, bay gelding, by Earl Simon - So Nobel Gede - So Perfect Driver: Jimmy Dahlman (1-0-0-0, 0%)

10Dec25-5 Bergsåker sl 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:38.0 1:18.8 0:40.1 0:39.9 2:50.8 FIN 50.5 0:40.0 2:51.3 48.43 Dahlman, J cc 1- Perfect Girl Boko, 2- Smash is Smash, 3- Shivers
27Nov25-1 Gävle ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.0 1:17.3 0:36.3 0:38.2 2:43.4 FIN 02.4 0:38.7 2:45.8 90.57 Dahlman, J cc 1- Gibson Brodde, 2- Jayhawk, 3- Västerbo Love Life
19Nov25-1 Solvalla ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:37.9 1:18.5 0:35.7 0:38.5 2:45.1 FIN 52 0:39.0 2:47.1 25.38 Goop, B cc 1- Dear Crown, 2- Huff N.Puff, 3- Västerbo Love Life
07Nov25-5 Rättvik ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:35.8 1:16.1 0:39.2 0:38.4 2:44.5 FIN 40.7 0:38.6 2:45.2 156.13 Dahlman, J CC 1- Hagaz Fleur d'Nuit, 2- Emilia Esperanza, 3- Joyful Godiva
23Oct25-2 Romme ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.5 1:16.0 0:37.0 0:38.0 2:42.7 FIN 03.3 0:38.8 2:46.0 202.24 Dahlman, J CC 1- Bartholomew, 2- Queen le Soleil, 3- Rebellion N.O.

10 MONI DEBBI* (NO) 2140-10 Trainer: Öystein Eithun
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 12 1 1 1
Life 12 1 1 1 $4,5125, bay mare, by El Diablo B.R. - Moni Varenne - Varenne Driver: Henrik Kihle (2-0-0-0, 0%)

27Dec25-11 Orkla ft 2320/1 Vault Std 	 $1,579 0:40.3 2:31.9 FIN 1 0:40.3 2:32.4 9.47 Eithun, Ø cc 1- Moni Debbi
20Dec25-1 Orkla ft 2300/3 Vault Std 	 $1,897 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.7 2:32.4 6.37 Ølstøren, B cc

04Dec25-8 Östersund ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:40.3 1:19.4 0:39.1 0:39.3 2:48.4 FIN d 2:32.4 42.41 Jonsson, K cc 1- Lugnets Ametrin, 2- Freya Karma, 3- The Big Otto
16Nov25-3 Orkla ft 2320 Vault Std 1:57.2 FIN 4 0:39.7 1:58.5 14.13 Sörmo, P – –
02Nov25-7 Orkla ft 2320 Vault Std 0:40.0 1:56.1 FIN d 1:56.3 22.83 Sörmo, P – – 1- Smash is Smash, 3- Florence B.

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V5-3
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 207 m
Home stretch width: 20,9 m
Back stretch width: 20,8 m
Meetings/year: 26
Seasonal track
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Fördel Ston

stallions, geldings & mares. 3YO & older, earnings $37,685 - $102,289. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 8:27 AM Eastern /7:27 AM Central /5:27 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 NOVA TABAC 2140-1 Trainer: Claes Eskilsson (3-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $807
2025 11 1 0 0 $6,245
Life 98 4 11 7 $69,83110, bay brown mare, by Norheim Svenn - Solberg Monni - Moe Odin Driver: Claes Eskilsson (5-0-0-0, 0%)

05Jan26-10 Bollnäs ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:45.6 1:31.6 0:43.0 0:44.7 3:11.5 FIN 41.2 0:45.0 3:12.7 39.38 Eskilsson, C cc 1- Jonases Ninja, 2- Ängsfanny, 3- Gangsi
29Dec25-9 Romme ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:41.0 1:25.5 0:42.0 0:42.6 2:19.7 FIN 04.5 0:43.9 2:24.2 167.78 Eskilsson, C cc 1- Åsrud Jerven, 2- Py Bläsen, 3- Fröyde
18Dec25-1 Gävle ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:41.2 1:24.0 0:41.1 0:41.6 2:16.4 FIN 05.9 0:43.4 2:22.3 100.45 Eskilsson, C cc 1- Friska Viljan, 2- Py Bläsen, 3- Per Viking
27Nov25-6 Gävle ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:41.6 1:24.3 0:43.8 0:42.8 3:03.3 FIN d 1:58.5 42.04 Eskilsson, C CC 1- Bleke Borken, 2- Friska Viljan, 3- Per Viking
10Nov25-5 Bollnäs ft 1640/2 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:41.0 1:24.1 0:43.6 0:42.4 2:19.3 FIN 04.2 0:43.7 2:23.5 52.81 Eskilsson, C cc 1- Bato Tösen, 2- Rötungen, 3- Ethel

2 GANGSI 2140-2 Trainer: Jan-Olov Åberg (5-1-0-1, 20%)
2026 1 0 0 1 $1,184
2025 20 0 2 2 $15,407
Life 106 3 8 15 $72,43111, bay mare, by Järvsöviking - Ganglis - Järvsöfaks Driver: Johanna Stark (1-0-0-1, 0%)

05Jan26-10 Bollnäs ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:45.6 1:31.6 0:43.0 0:44.7 3:11.5 FIN 31 0:45.0 3:12.5 7.17 Stark, J cc 1- Jonases Ninja, 2- Ängsfanny, 3- Gangsi
25Sep25-9 Bergsåker ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:43.5 1:26.4 0:43.1 0:42.2 3:04.2 FIN 40.3 0:42.7 3:04.5 40.49 Stark, J cc 1- Hulte Annika, 2- Ethel, 3- Klack Tilla
13Sep25-3 Bollnäs ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $21,534 0:43.5 1:25.3 0:42.3 0:42.5 3:02.1 FIN 04.6 0:43.6 3:06.7 51.76 Stark, J cc 1- Guldhagens Oscar, 2- Guli Em, 3- Åsvinn S.K.
30Aug25-4 Bergsåker ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:41.7 1:24.0 0:42.5 0:42.2 3:00.8 FIN 30.3 0:42.3 3:01.1 70.73 Stark, J cc 1- Guli Stina, 2- Eldida, 3- Gangsi
22Aug25-6 Bollnäs ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:44.5 1:26.9 0:42.2 0:42.8 3:03.5 FIN 21 0:43.1 3:04.5 76.32 Stark, J cc 1- Åse Fryd, 2- Gangsi, 3- Ersa Frej

3 ÄNGSPUMA 2140-3 Trainer: Robert Skoglund (4-1-1-0, 25%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 19 1 3 1 $24,387
Life 40 7 11 2 $97,5726, mare, by Ängsborken - Ängsrappa - Elding Driver: Robert Skoglund (1-0-0-0, 0%)

04Jan26-9 Bergsåker ft 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:42.1 1:24.5 0:42.3 0:42.2 2:18.6 FIN 01.6 0:42.7 2:20.2 5.66 Lindholm, F cc 1- Gör Som Jag Vill, 2- Eld Prinsen, 3- Pyrotek
25Dec25-4 Umåker sl 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:44.0 1:26.8 0:43.6 0:42.2 3:05.9 FIN 21.3 0:43.3 3:07.2 9.01 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Sundbo Komet, 2- Ängspuma, 3- Tekno Filur
13Dec25-6 Östersund sl 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $21,534 0:44.0 1:27.5 0:43.3 0:43.6 3:06.9 FIN d 2:32.4 28.18 Skoglund, R cc 1- Alm Vinni, 2- Nytomt Amira, 3- Läckra Lizzie
05Dec25-8 Bollnäs ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:45.8 1:28.9 0:42.3 0:43.2 3:06.9 FIN 20 0:43.2 3:06.9 4.16 Skoglund, R cc 1- Grådö Bo, 2- Ängspuma, 3- Kajsas Ture
28Nov25-5 Romme ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:43.0 1:27.0 0:43.2 0:43.4 3:05.7 FIN 1 0:43.4 3:05.7 13.99 Skoglund, R cc 1- Ängspuma, 2- Åse Fryd, 3- Hulte Alva

4 KLACK TILLA 2140-4 Trainer: Joakim Reiser (4-0-1-2, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 20 1 1 1
Life 69 6 8 5 $65,0458, bay brown mare, by Klack Jo - Klack Maya - Moe Odin Driver: Joakim Reiser (1-0-1-0, 0%)

28Nov25-5 Romme ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:43.0 1:27.0 0:43.2 0:43.4 3:05.7 FIN 62.5 0:43.9 3:08.2 44.29 Kylin Blom, O cc 1- Ängspuma, 2- Åse Fryd, 3- Hulte Alva
21Nov25-8 Östersund ft 1660/2 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:43.9 1:26.2 0:42.3 2:20.4 FIN 05.5 0:43.9 2:25.9 133.75 Florhed, O cc 1- Åse Fryd, 2- Alm Vinni, 3- Bato Tösen
10Nov25-5 Bollnäs ft 1640/6 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:41.0 1:24.1 0:43.6 0:42.4 2:19.3 FIN 012 0:46.1 2:31.3 19.43 Kylin Blom, O cc 1- Bato Tösen, 2- Rötungen, 3- Ethel
26Oct25-7 Umåker ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:46.7 1:29.3 0:42.4 3:06.6 FIN 05.7 0:44.5 3:12.3 80.78 Reiser, J cc 1- Tekno Tana, 2- Hulte Alva, 3- Ethel
19Oct25-3 Hagmyren ft 2160/9 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:44.2 1:28.5 0:43.1 0:43.8 3:07.6 FIN 71.3 0:43.7 3:08.9 24.03 Reiser, J cc 1- Sjö Kosa, 2- Lokatt, 3- Läckra Lizzie

5 GULI HEKTOR 2140-5 Trainer: Jörgen Westholm (11-3-1-1, 27%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 10 4 1 1
Life 39 15 2 3 $99,6037, black gelding, by Tekno Odin - Lome Anna - Lome Elden Driver: Mats E Djuse (34-2-3-6, 6%)

10Jan26-3 Romme 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $16,150 2:31.9 FIN 2:32.4 Djuse, M cc

16Nov25-8 Romme ft 2200/4 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:43.6 3:08.3 FIN 02.8 0:43.4 3:11.1 6.47 Westholm, J CC 1- Holms Oden, 2- Mjölner Ty, 3- Eldida
01Nov25-5 Romme ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:42.2 1:25.5 0:41.2 0:42.4 3:01.4 FIN 02.7 0:43.0 3:04.1 3.47 Djuse, M Cc 1- Kruson, 2- Troll SterkFaksine, 3- Tjomsensin
12Oct25-11 Hagmyren ft 2640/1 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:43.8 1:26.0 0:42.1 0:42.3 3:43.4 FIN 1 0:42.3 3:43.4 3.57 Andersson, O Cc 1- Guli Hektor, 2- Blomsterprinsen, 3- Hibovalle
25Sep25-4 Bergsåker ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:41.7 2:58.6 FIN 40.8 0:41.9 2:59.4 14.90 Svensson, H CC 1- Frivoll Gorm, 2- Majblomster, 3- Friska Viljan

6 ÄNGSFANNY 2140-6 Trainer: Robert Skoglund (4-1-1-0, 25%)
2026 1 0 1 0 $1,884
2025 21 3 1 1 $25,701
Life 63 4 9 5 $75,9097, black mare, by Kleppe Fanden - Ängsvilja - Moe Odin Driver: Ulf Ohlsson (25-4-6-3, 16%)

05Jan26-10 Bollnäs ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:45.6 1:31.6 0:43.0 0:44.7 3:11.5 FIN 20.2 0:44.8 3:11.7 3.24 Djuse, M cc 1- Jonases Ninja, 2- Ängsfanny, 3- Gangsi
03Dec25-7 Bergsåker ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:42.9 1:25.0 0:43.2 0:42.6 2:19.9 FIN 40.6 0:42.8 2:20.5 10.10 Skoglund, R cc 1- Åsrud Jerven, 2- M.H.Herkules, 3- Ava Modde
21Nov25-8 Östersund ft 1660/10 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:43.9 1:26.2 0:42.3 2:20.4 FIN 52.3 0:43.0 2:22.7 20.13 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Åse Fryd, 2- Alm Vinni, 3- Bato Tösen
08Nov25-1 Bergsåker ft 2180/2 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:47.1 1:32.2 0:41.4 0:43.5 3:08.2 FIN 51.4 0:43.5 3:09.6 13.14 Djuse, M CC 1- Tekno Britta, 2- Tekno Tana, 3- Läckra Lizzie
24Oct25-10 Bollnäs sl 1640/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:41.5 1:24.3 0:43.2 0:42.4 2:19.2 FIN 43.6 0:43.5 2:22.8 8.26 Ohlsson, U CC 1- Åsrud Jerven, 2- Åse Fryd, 3- Slotts Tore

7 KLACK NOVA 2140-7 Trainer: Joakim Reiser (4-0-1-2, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 10 0 2 0
Life 119 6 10 9 $112,99112, black mare, by Järvsöviking - Klack Stjärna - Elding Driver: Henrik Kihle (2-0-0-0, 0%)

13Dec25-6 Östersund sl 2180/4 Vault Std 	 $21,534 0:44.0 1:27.5 0:43.3 0:43.6 3:06.9 FIN 01.6 0:43.2 3:08.5 109.36 Forss, M cc 1- Alm Vinni, 2- Nytomt Amira, 3- Läckra Lizzie
28Nov25-5 Romme ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:43.0 1:27.0 0:43.2 0:43.4 3:05.7 FIN 52.3 0:43.9 3:08.0 15.49 Djuse, M cc 1- Ängspuma, 2- Åse Fryd, 3- Hulte Alva
10Nov25-5 Bollnäs ft 1660/2 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:41.0 1:24.1 0:43.6 0:42.4 2:19.3 FIN 05.3 0:43.5 2:24.6 83.98 Plassen, F cc 1- Bato Tösen, 2- Rötungen, 3- Ethel
25Apr25-2 Bollnäs ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:40.2 1:22.1 0:42.6 0:41.7 2:16.7 FIN 06.2 0:43.5 2:22.9 56.50 Kylin Blom, O cC 1- Majblomster, 2- Tekno Tana, 3- Hulte Alva
05Apr25-8 Bollnäs ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $21,534 0:43.2 3:04.8 FIN 71.5 0:43.5 3:06.3 28.58 Djuse, M cc 1- Hibovalle, 2- Re Vital, 3- G.G.Qurre

8 HVALSTAD GYDA (NO) 2140-8 Trainer: Robert Wilhelmsson (7-1-0-1, 14%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $689
2025 26 2 1 2 $21,459
Life 58 8 4 5 $57,70111, black mare, by Tekno Odin - Huldre Glima - Klaastad Ulv Driver: Robert Wilhelmsson (5-1-0-0, 20%)

05Jan26-10 Bollnäs ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:45.6 1:31.6 0:43.0 0:44.7 3:11.5 FIN 51.2 0:45.0 3:12.7 16.02 Wilhelmsson, Rcc 1- Jonases Ninja, 2- Ängsfanny, 3- Gangsi
27Dec25-4 Gävle ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $8,075 0:43.6 1:32.0 0:44.3 3:09.5 FIN 52.9 0:44.9 3:12.4 48.89 Skoglund, R cc 1- Läckra Lizzie, 2- Lille Rose G.L., 3- Myllkärr Christina
27Nov25-6 Gävle ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:41.6 1:24.3 0:43.8 0:42.8 3:03.3 FIN 06.9 0:44.4 3:10.2 119.02 Wilhelmsson, Rcc 1- Bleke Borken, 2- Friska Viljan, 3- Per Viking
10Nov25-5 Bollnäs ft 1640/9 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:41.0 1:24.1 0:43.6 0:42.4 2:19.3 FIN 61.2 0:42.8 2:20.5 189.73 Wilhelmsson, Rcc 1- Bato Tösen, 2- Rötungen, 3- Ethel
24Oct25-10 Bollnäs sl 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:41.5 1:24.3 0:43.2 0:42.4 2:19.2 FIN d 1:56.3 84.38 Wilhelmsson, Rcc 1- Åsrud Jerven, 2- Åse Fryd, 3- Slotts Tore

9 SUNDBO BYSEN 2140-9 Trainer: Mikael Cedergren (7-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 14 1 0 0 $8,215
Life 152 8 12 16 $91,00513, black gelding, by Sundbo Kravall - Gull Gull - Bokli Eld Driver: Mikael Cedergren (2-0-0-0, 0%)

04Jan26-9 Bergsåker ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:42.1 1:24.5 0:42.3 0:42.2 2:18.6 FIN 04.6 0:43.6 2:23.2 87.16 Larsson, M cc 1- Gör Som Jag Vill, 2- Eld Prinsen, 3- Pyrotek
16Oct25-7 Östersund ft 2180/5 Vault StdM 	 $5,383 0:44.9 1:28.6 0:45.4 0:43.3 3:10.7 FIN 013 0:46.7 3:23.7 80.77 Larsson, M cc 1- Sundbo Komet, 2- Rötungen, 3- Hongslo Viktoria
28Sep25-6 Dannero ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:44.7 1:28.3 0:43.3 3:05.6 FIN 61.6 0:43.3 3:07.2 29.12 Larsson, M cc 1- Skeie Balder, 2- Backhammer, 3- Ava Modde
23Aug25-3 Hagmyren ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:45.9 1:28.3 0:44.6 0:43.9 3:08.1 FIN 1 0:43.9 3:08.1 1.46 Cedergren, E cc 1- Sundbo Bysen, 2- Monster Brage Bo, 3- Lapp Love
15Aug25-2 Bollnäs ft 2160/2 Vault StdM 	 $6,460 0:43.6 1:26.2 0:44.3 0:43.4 3:07.5 FIN 46.1 0:44.8 3:13.6 31.45 Larsson, M cc 1- Fantomet, 2- Eld Tekno, 3- Skeie Trym

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V5-4
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 207 m
Home stretch width: 20,9 m
Back stretch width: 20,8 m
Meetings/year: 26
Seasonal track
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P21-lopp

3YO & older, earnings $2,153 - $25,841.  + 20 meters when earned > $10,336. 
Total Purse: $4,876, Purse to Winner: $1,615

Approximate Post Time: 8:46 AM Eastern /7:46 AM Central /5:46 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: VAULT

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 ODENS HELL 2140-1 Trainer: Mattias Hansson (2-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 12 0 0 1 $7,644
Life 13 0 0 1 $7,8064, bay mare, by Helgafell - Odenna Q.C. - Conway Hall Driver: Mattias Hansson (3-0-1-0, 0%)

04Jan26-2 Bergsåker ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.7 1:17.6 0:37.9 0:38.3 2:43.9 FIN d 2:32.4 58.22 Hansson, M cc 1- Lore Lane, 2- Havanna's Filur, 3- Wilde Bill
17Dec25-4 Solvalla ft 1640/3 Vault Std 	 $8,613 0:39.8 1:17.1 0:36.4 0:37.7 2:03.7 FIN 41.6 0:38.2 2:05.3 82.23 Kontio, J cc 1- Melina Havelock, 2- Mellby Maybe, 3- Jula Sweet Success
17Oct25-2 Gävle ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.0 1:14.6 0:37.9 0:37.8 2:41.9 FIN 05.4 0:39.1 2:47.3 106.51 Hansson, M CC 1- Queen Montana, 2- Sanna Tooma, 3- Escape Hatch
21Sep25-2 Hagmyren ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:39.8 1:18.3 0:38.1 0:38.5 2:45.0 FIN 51.6 0:38.5 2:46.6 34.34 Hansson, M cc 1- Peaceful Day, 2- Alvena United, 3- Storma
26Aug25-1 Gävle ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.1 1:14.1 0:36.8 0:37.2 2:39.2 FIN 82.9 0:37.8 2:42.1 187.16 Hansson, M CC 1- Västerbo Redless, 2- Holdup, 3- Global Generation

2 ALEXIA MONTOYA 2140-2 Trainer: Dennis Larsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 7 0 0 0
Life 24 1 0 0 $6,3537, bay brown mare, by Village Mystic - Winny Montoya - Orlando Vici Driver: Tomas Pettersson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

19Aug25-2 Gävle ft 2160/1 Vault StdM 	 $1,292 0:40.6 1:19.3 0:37.4 0:38.7 2:47.4 FIN 713.8 0:41.9 3:01.2 25.84 Molin, A CC 1- Havana Club Ice, 2- Lisandro Boko, 3- Black Muscles
28Mar25-3 Gävle ft 1640/5 Auto StdM 	 $4,306 0:35.5 1:15.0 0:38.5 0:37.9 2:04.4 FIN d 2:32.4 85.02 Gust, K cc 1- Clean Bandit, 2- Aros, 3- Danubio As
23Mar25-6 Bollnäs ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.2 1:14.9 0:37.8 0:37.3 2:02.5 FIN 07.1 0:39.5 2:09.6 60.99 Larsson, D cc 1- Oliverio Boko, 2- Ghostgirl, 3- Ridge Tarn Amigo
06Mar25-3 Romme ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.5 1:20.0 0:36.2 0:39.0 2:47.1 FIN 03.1 0:39.4 2:50.2 65.93 Forss, M cc 1- Midnight Madness, 2- Make it Girl, 3- Myspirit
18Feb25-6 Bollnäs ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.4 1:15.4 0:36.4 0:37.3 2:02.3 FIN 03.8 0:38.4 2:06.1 93.37 Larsson, D cc 1- Bravo Benellie, 2- Ziva Bris, 3- Myspirit

3 COCKPIT VIEW 2140-3 Trainer: Hanna Forslin (1-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 10 0 0 2
Life 10 0 0 2 $8,8834, bay brown gelding, by Nuncio - Alfa Mare - Donato Hanover Driver: Marcus Lilius (11-0-2-0, 0%)

04Dec25-8 Gävle ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.3 1:17.9 0:36.8 0:37.7 2:43.0 FIN 41.5 0:38.4 2:44.5 47.32 Kontio, J cc 1- Xanthis Joojoo, 2- Hot Blaze, 3- Lorenzo Coger
22Nov25-7 Bollnäs ft 1640/8 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.8 1:15.1 0:37.6 0:37.5 2:03.2 FIN 51.6 0:38.0 2:04.8 3.54 Forslin, H cc 1- Lavazza Sisu, 2- Ies Cataleya, 3- Asakura Face
10Nov25-8 Bollnäs ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.4 1:17.6 0:36.6 0:37.8 2:42.1 FIN 72.1 0:38.3 2:44.2 67.46 Forslin, H cc 1- Against All Odds, 2- Hold on Tight, 3- Xanthis Joojoo
24Oct25-4 Bollnäs sl 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.3 1:15.8 0:37.2 0:37.8 2:42.0 FIN 04.4 0:38.9 2:46.4 88.96 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Peaceful Day, 2- Global Freedom, 3- Stuffed
17Aug25-5 Hagmyren ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $4,845 0:38.4 1:17.8 0:37.0 0:37.9 2:42.2 FIN 74.2 0:38.5 2:46.4 45.89 Plassen, F cc 1- Elias K.J., 2- Don E.Star, 3- Nova J.C.

4 LOLLY POP 2140-4 Trainer: Dennis Palmqvist (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 12 0 0 0
Life 33 3 4 8 $6,3997, bay mare, by Orlando Vici - Pinebrake - Pine Chip Driver: Mats E Djuse (34-2-3-6, 6%)

09Dec25-13 Gävle ft 2140/1 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.4 2:48.8 No Bets Palmqvist, D – –
22Nov25-7 Bollnäs ft 1640/6 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.8 1:15.1 0:37.6 0:37.5 2:03.2 FIN d 2:32.4 17.22 Plassen, F cc 1- Lavazza Sisu, 2- Ies Cataleya, 3- Asakura Face
06Sep25-10 Hungary ft 1900 Auto Std 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:39.6 2:32.4 20.50 Balogh, B – –
23Aug25-8 Hungary ft 1900 Auto Std 1:57.2 FIN 0 1:58.5 14.20 Balogh, B – –
02Aug25-4 Hungary ft 1800 Auto Std 1:56.1 FIN 0 1:56.3 6.00 Balogh, B – –

5 NOONER 2160-1 Trainer: Dennis Palmqvist (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 9 1 1 1
Life 22 3 2 2 $21,7607, bay brown gelding, by Pojke Kronos - Dark Matter - Explosive Matter Driver: Henrik Kihle (2-0-0-0, 0%)

28Oct25-6 Gävle ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.2 1:14.5 0:36.1 0:37.2 2:39.3 FIN 013 0:40.2 2:52.3 32.13 Ek, A cc 1- Pretty Effect, 2- Googoo Gone, 3- Sweet Celebration
07Oct25-5 Bollnäs ft 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:34.7 1:13.1 0:37.5 0:36.8 2:00.8 FIN 21.4 0:37.2 2:02.2 5.22 Ek, A cc 1- Allington, 2- Nooner, 3- Seduzione Osåfin
25Jun25-4 Gävle ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.6 1:12.7 0:37.2 0:36.7 2:00.3 FIN 72.7 0:37.5 2:03.0 2.89 Kihle, H CC 1- Oliver Schermer, 2- Teddie West, 3- Make a Mil
30May25-5 Romme ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.7 1:14.5 0:37.0 0:37.3 2:39.8 FIN 08.3 0:39.3 2:48.1 18.92 Ek, A cc 1- Indestructible, 2- Pure Lana, 3- Amara Cay Inn
14May25-1 Hagmyren ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:38.0 1:16.1 0:37.2 0:37.8 2:42.0 FIN 30.4 0:37.6 2:42.4 51.91 Kihle, H cc 1- Offlimit Brigadoon, 2- Emperor Grue, 3- Nooner

6 DENCOS THUNDERBALL 2160-2 Trainer: Karin Persson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 24 0 0 2
Life 50 0 0 3 $15,8816, bay gelding, by Solvato - Remarkable Face - Joke Face Driver: Kajsa Frick (8-2-1-1, 25%)

12Dec25-5 Bollnäs ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.9 1:14.1 0:37.3 0:37.3 2:39.9 FIN 02.7 0:38.0 2:42.6 164.26 Frick, K cc 1- Who's in Charge, 2- Olympia Sting, 3- Jaguar Ima
22Nov25-10 Bollnäs ft 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.7 1:12.8 0:37.1 0:36.5 1:59.9 FIN 56.1 0:38.4 2:06.0 34.77 Svedlund, L cc 1- Charming Laura, 2- Uncle Tommy, 3- Sweet Sensation
10Nov25-11 Bollnäs ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.2 1:14.4 0:36.3 0:37.0 2:01.4 FIN 62.4 0:37.7 2:03.8 36.56 Alsén, O cc 1- Global Groovy, 2- Global Evidence, 3- Singapore Summit
31Oct25-10 Gävle ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:38.6 1:16.8 0:38.3 0:38.1 2:43.2 FIN 04.9 0:39.3 2:48.1 75.72 Brandel, J cc 1- Ridge Tarn Aramis, 2- B.W.Jones, 3- Monte Rosa
07Oct25-4 Bollnäs ft 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.7 1:12.9 0:37.2 0:36.7 2:00.5 FIN 52.7 0:37.5 2:03.2 28.95 Brandel, J cc 1- Explosiven, 2- Spirit W.J., 3- Sweet Elina

7 ROSI TOOMA 2160-3 Trainer: Mathias Andersson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 15 1 1 1
Life 31 1 2 1 $22,8375, bay mare, by S.J.'s Caviar - Flicka Tooma - Windsong's Legacy Driver: Mathias Andersson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

19Nov25-2 Solvalla ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $7,537 0:35.6 1:13.1 0:36.3 0:36.5 2:36.5 FIN 03.2 0:37.3 2:39.7 117.74 Norman, P Cc 1- Official Sox, 2- Ursinia, 3- Wiener Blut
11Nov25-7 Romme ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.0 1:14.0 0:36.6 0:36.8 2:00.9 FIN d 2:32.4 31.20 Norman, P Cc 1- Sigel Rose, 2- Ziva Bris, 3- Expensive Jewel
27Oct25-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:36.8 1:15.4 0:36.1 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 72.5 0:38.0 2:42.9 5.80 Berås, M Cc 1- Royalty Amore, 2- Sigel Rose, 3- Etiope Jet
09Sep25-7 Romme ft 1640/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.7 1:14.5 0:35.5 0:36.7 2:00.5 FIN 20.3 0:36.8 2:00.8 24.74 Taavela Ruocco, JCC 1- Maverick Melody, 2- Rosi Tooma, 3- Emiral As
28Aug25-3 Bollnäs ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.8 1:16.7 0:37.6 0:37.3 2:39.7 FIN 81.2 0:37.6 2:40.9 11.22 Skoglund, R Cc 1- Global Fine Dining, 2- Granns Lady, 3- Guided Tour

8 CASSIOPEJA AF TEDA 2160-4 Trainer: Viktor Lyck (3-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 6 0 0 0 $2,562
Life 25 2 2 1 $22,5357, bay mare, by King on the Hill - Elda Västerbo - Un Amour d'Haufor Driver: Ulf Ohlsson (25-4-6-3, 16%)

05Jan26-3 Bollnäs ft 2160/2 Vault StdM 	 $3,768 0:38.8 2:46.0 FIN 016.4 0:42.2 3:02.4 51.48 Eriksson, M cc 1- I Love Esther M.L., 2- Odens Riff, 3- Global Emperor
07Nov25-6 Rättvik ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:39.2 1:16.7 0:36.4 0:37.2 2:42.5 FIN d 2:32.4 40.30 Lennartsson, PCc 1- Havana Heaven, 2- Fleafire, 3- Perseus Digital
16Oct25-5 Romme ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.5 1:17.0 0:36.5 0:37.3 2:39.9 FIN 51.1 0:37.6 2:41.0 52.83 Lyck, V Cc 1- James Journey, 2- Googoo Gone, 3- Special Ale
06Oct25-1 Romme ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.5 1:16.5 0:36.5 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN d 1:58.5 20.85 Lilius, M CC 1- G.R.Tintin, 2- Glory Forever, 3- Can't be Ruled
22Sep25-5 Rättvik ft 1640/8 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:35.1 1:12.4 0:36.6 0:36.3 1:59.3 FIN 011 0:39.7 2:10.3 19.32 Lyck, V CC 1- Viewing Window, 2- Arcania S., 3- Carbon Footprint

9 I'M ALICE 2160-5 Trainer: Amanda Hedlund (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 12 0 0 1
Life 48 1 3 7 $20,3397, bay brown mare, by One too Many - Västerbo Hawaii - Dream Vacation Driver: Kevin Svedlund (3-1-1-0, 33%)

28Dec25-9 Bergsåker ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.8 1:14.7 0:37.8 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 06.2 0:39.1 2:47.6 36.05 Hedlund, A cc 1- Catchtwentytwo, 2- Orlando Vox, 3- Leland P.Hill
22Nov25-1 Bollnäs ft 2160/1 Vault Yr 	 $1,292 0:39.4 1:19.0 0:37.9 0:38.6 2:45.3 FIN 72.4 0:38.8 2:47.7 No Bets Hedlund, A cc 1- Honey Ryder, 2- Wigo Memphis, 3- Hattivatti
19Oct25-4 Hagmyren ft 2160/12 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:39.4 1:17.5 0:37.9 0:38.1 2:43.1 FIN 02.9 0:38.4 2:46.0 221.44 Hedlund, A Cc 1- Global Flash, 2- Lovers Key, 3- Sweet Celebration
27Sep25-3 Umåker ft 2140/9 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:39.0 2:47.2 FIN 81.5 0:39.4 2:48.7 16.42 Hedlund, A Cc 1- Shejkh W.F., 2- Speedy Path M.G., 3- Rhodium Phantom
31Aug25-2 Umåker ft 2140/1 Vault StdM 	 $1,292 0:38.9 1:16.9 0:38.4 2:45.9 FIN 52.7 0:39.4 2:48.6 18.67 Hedlund, A cc 1- Mahadevi Indika, 2- Jelinek, 3- A.W.'s Fastlight

10 KUDOS KAZOO 2160-6 Trainer: Thomas Lönn (1-1-0-0, 100%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 8 0 2 0
Life 21 3 3 2 $23,7416, bay gelding, by Father Patrick - Southwind Confetti - Muscle Hill Driver: Linus Lönn (3-1-0-0, 33%)

28Dec25-10 Bergsåker ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.9 1:15.1 0:37.8 0:37.6 2:41.1 FIN 20.1 0:37.6 2:41.2 3.96 Sidbäck, J cc 1- Zorina C., 2- Kudos Kazoo, 3- Gambler
05Dec25-7 Bollnäs ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.1 1:17.3 0:37.5 0:37.8 2:41.8 FIN 02.1 0:38.3 2:43.9 5.97 Lönn, L cc 1- Sartre, 2- Etiope Jet, 3- Xanthis Jones
25Nov25-5 Bergsåker ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:14.3 0:38.0 0:37.5 2:40.7 FIN 01.6 0:37.9 2:42.3 15.84 Djuse, M cc 1- Ebbot Rice, 2- Tulinas Eddie, 3- Glory Forever
15Sep25-7 Dannero sl 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:37.7 1:17.6 0:38.0 2:44.4 FIN 51.5 0:38.4 2:45.9 8.12 Lönn, L cc 1- Swish Soldi, 2- Urgent Beat, 3- Lake's Fire
19May25-7 Dannero ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:36.2 1:13.0 0:36.2 1:58.7 FIN d 1:56.3 2.97 Lönn, L cC 1- Global Email, 2- Bilbao Ace, 3- Leland P.Hill

11 SCARLETT LIE STAR 2160-7 Trainer: Ida Magnusson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 12 0 0 0
Life 106 0 1 3 $21,97613, bay gelding, by Scarly - Scarlet Dream - Scarlet Knight Driver: Conny Midutzki (0-0-0-0, 0%)

22Nov25-4 Bollnäs ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.6 1:15.2 0:36.0 0:37.0 2:01.3 FIN 74.3 0:38.3 2:05.6 39.37 Hedqvist, F cc 1- Ozzy de Veluwe, 2- Nice View C.G., 3- Hot Quick Magic
01Nov25-3 Färjestad ft 2160/4 Vault Yr 	 $1,292 0:38.8 1:15.5 0:37.3 0:37.6 2:42.7 FIN 05.4 0:38.9 2:48.1 No Bets Hedqvist, F cc 1- Staro Quiz, 2- Mr Carioca, 3- B.G.Pastor Jonte
23Jul25-10 Bollnäs ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.3 2:02.3 FIN d 2:32.4 43.51 Persson, E cc 1- Suzi Quatro, 2- Orlando Vox, 3- Jab's Fast
05Jul25-3 Romme ft 2140/3 Vault Yr 	 $1,292 0:38.4 2:44.3 FIN d 1:58.5 No Bets Hedqvist, F cc 1- Tigermind, 2- Screams My Name, 3- Shiraz de Zeun
25Jun25-4 Gävle ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.6 1:12.7 0:37.2 0:36.7 2:00.3 FIN 013 0:40.6 2:13.3 100.72 Hedqvist, F cc 1- Oliver Schermer, 2- Teddie West, 3- Make a Mil

12 CREEKSIDE INN 2160-8 Trainer: Joakim Elfving (4-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 11 3 0 0
Life 11 3 0 0 $19,7574, bay brown gelding, by Make it Happen - Quetty Frontline - From Above Driver: Rikard N Skoglund (30-2-3-7, 7%)

29Dec25-1 Romme ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.0 1:17.0 0:35.7 0:37.7 2:03.6 FIN d 2:32.4 2.72 Skoglund, R cc 1- Don't Forget Me, 2- Fixa Vendil, 3- B.G.Svedjan
15Dec25-4 Romme ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:16.0 0:36.2 0:37.3 2:39.6 FIN 02.3 0:37.8 2:41.9 54.59 Sundgren, V cc 1- Sir Heartbreaker, 2- Viewing Window, 3- Lion Silver
28Sep25-2 Solvalla ft 2640/10 Auto Std 	 $21,534 0:35.9 1:14.3 0:35.1 0:36.8 3:14.6 FIN 0 2:32.4 70.14 Skoglund, R cc 1- Wise Guy, 2- Ejnar Face
17Sep25-8 Solvalla ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $7,537 0:34.5 1:12.3 0:36.9 0:36.4 2:36.1 FIN 09.5 0:38.7 2:45.6 40.27 Jepson, C Cc 1- Omega River, 2- Gallium Kronos, 3- Pretty Effect
30Aug25-3 Bergsåker ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.4 1:14.0 0:35.5 0:36.8 2:37.8 FIN 62 0:37.3 2:39.8 5.15 Skoglund, R CC 1- Javier Zet, 2- Dior Dalie, 3- Secret Bo

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd
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13 FANCY'S LADY 2160-9 Trainer: Clas Jonsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 26 1 2 1 $18,3588, bay mare, by Amaru Boko - Flirtin Fancy - Flirtin Man Driver: Kevin Jonsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

28Dec25-13 Bergsåker ft 2140/1 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.8 2:50.5 No Bets Jonsson, C – –
07Jun24-7 Boden ft 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:40.7 1:17.5 0:37.4 0:37.9 2:44.0 FIN 04.1 0:38.9 2:48.1 61.97 Månsson, C cc 1- Flor del Inca, 2- Fantastic Godiva, 3- Electrical W.F.
24May24-6 Boden ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:40.1 1:18.1 0:37.5 0:37.5 2:40.7 FIN 03.5 0:38.3 2:44.2 121.80 Eriksson, L cC 1- M.T.Special Girl, 2- All Wild Dreams, 3- Estelle Ima
09May24-9 Skellefteå ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $1,076 0:37.3 1:17.1 0:38.2 2:43.7 FIN 08.9 0:40.3 2:52.6 18.15 Månsson, C cc 1- Federal Reserve, 2- All in All, 3- Backwood's Bolt
01Mar24-13 Skellefteå wr 2140/2 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:40.0 2:51.2 No Bets Eriksson, L – –
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